
Specialist suppliers to the heating, ventilation 
and fire protection trades

version 1

BROUGHTON PLANT 
HIRE & SALES
HIRE GUIDE 2022



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

2

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

OFFICIAL SERVICE CENTRE AND DISTRIBUTOR FOR

TRAINING We can arrange all your training requirements.



t: 01708 383350

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022 3

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

COMPANY PROFILE
Broughton Plant Hire was formed 
as a trading division of Michael 
Broughton Ltd and specialises in 
the hire of tools and equipment 
to the mechanical, electrical and 
fire protection trades. Michael 
Broughton Ltd which was founded 
in 1969 consists of Broughton 
Plant Hire and Broughton Thermal 
Insulation run respectively by 
brothers Michael and Matthew 
Broughton. The group remains a 
family run business to this day and 
continues to thrive under the core 
family values and beliefs of service 
excellence and industry expertise 
that it was founded upon 50 years 
ago by Michael Broughton Senior.  

We are the largest independent 
specialist hire company in the UK 
supplying the M&E Industry and 
have enjoyed continued growth by 
combining effective sustainable 
workshop practices with strong 
continued investment. Now 
employing a workforce exceeding 
100 employees we offer nationwide 
coverage from our depot locations, 
with our head office and London 
depot ideally positioned to quickly 
and efficiently serve the whole of 
central London as well as the home 
counties. We are committed to 
investing in local communities by 
promoting regional outsourcing, 
purchasing and training both 

inhouse and externally to all 
members of our staff.

Our fleet of vehicles ranging from 
our 3.5ton sprinters to 18ton heavy 
goods vehicles are continuously 
renewed and invested in and 
are CLOCS and FORS accredited 
and fully compliant with the New 
London Ultra Low Emissions 
Zone. Our experienced driving 
force receives regular training and 
engage in competitive good driver 
schemes to ensure we provide a 
prompt and efficient delivery and 
collection service.

Now established for over 30 years 
Broughton Plant Hire has a wealth 
of experience and expertise 
throughout our business from our 
engineers and depot staff through 
to our hire desk and management 
team. This combined with our 
commitment to ensure that our 
customers receive the best service 
possible and a constant investment 
in our equipment and hire fleet has 
allowed us to build a reputation 
in our industry of supplying our 
customers with the highest quality 
tools and equipment. 

With our extensive hire fleet, we 
are the leading provider of press 
fitting tools for all the major press 
fitting system manufacturers such 

as Geberit, Pegler Yorkshire, Sanha 
and Viega. We are specialists in all 
pipe working tools for threading, 
roll grooving, welding, cutting 
and freezing and can also offer 
a comprehensive range of cable 
cutting and crimping machinery. 
We have a large fleet of powered 
access equipment up to 9.9 metres 
from electric scissor lifts to genie 
runabouts and have a wide range 
of low level access machines up to 
5 metres including Peco’s, Eco’s, 
Power Towers and Nanos. We 
can offer a range of accessories 
for these units such as confined 
space guardrails, tool tethering, 
pipe racks and enlarged tool trays 
and our dedicated engineers are 
fully equipped to carry out on site 
servicing and repairs should the 
need ever arise. 

Accreditation

Hire rates charged at a minimum of one week, thereafter on a daily basis. All Plant supplied with relevant safety instructions 
and test certification. Images used through the this hire guide are for illustration purposes only

All hire rates shown in this brochure are exlusive of VAT.
ALL PRICES SHOWN ARE CORRECT AT TIME OF PRINT BUT ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

4

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Table of Content
PRESS FITTING05

18

32

42

58

25

36

45

29

38

51

47

PIPE FITTING

ACCESS EQUIPMENT (Non-Mechanical)

DRILLING

INDEX

FUSION WELDING

POWERED ACCESS (Low Level PAV's and Self propelled MEWPS)

GRINDING & CUTTING

WELDING

HANDLING & LIFTING

ELECTRICAL CABLE CRIMPING & CUTTING

SITE SERVICES



PRESS

FITTING



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

6

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Mapress Copper Hire code weekly

MAPRESS COPPER KIT 1
Novopress ACO102/3 Battery Presstool
Inclusive: 15-35mm Jaws

15–35mm MCK1 £42.00

MAPRESS COPPER KIT 2
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool
Inclusive: 15–35mm Jaws

15–35mm MCK2 £42.00

MAPRESS COPPER KIT 3
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 15–35mm Jaws

15–35mm MCK3 £42.00

MAPRESS COPPER KIT 4
Novopress 42 + 54mm Adaptor

42–54mm MCK4 £18.00

MAPRESS COPPER KIT 5
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 15–67mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptors

15–67mm MCK5 £80.00

MAPRESS COPPER KIT 5C 
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool
Inclusive: 15-67mm Jaws and Adaptor

15–67mm MCK5C £80.00

MAPRESS COPPER KIT 6
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 15-76mm Collars and Adaptors

15-76mm MCK6 £98.00

MAPRESS COPPER KIT 6C 
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool
Inclusive: 15-76mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15-76mm MCK6C £98.00

MAPRESS COPPER KIT 7
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 15–108mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptors

15–108mm MCK7 £118.00

MAPRESS COPPER KIT 7C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool
Inclusive: 15-108mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15-108mm MCK7C £118.00

MAPRESS COPPER KIT 8 
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 67–108mm Collars and Adaptors

67–
108mm MCK8 £98.00

MAPRESS COPPER KIT 8C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool
Inclusive: 67-108mm Colalrs and adaptors

67–
108mm MCK8C £98.00

Mapress Carbon Steel/Stainless Steel
MAPRESS STEEL KIT 1
Novopress ACO102/3 Battery Presstool 
Inclusive 15-35mm Jaws

15–35mm MSK1 £42.00

MAPRESS STEEL KIT 2
Novopress ACO202/03 Battery Presstool
Inclusive: 15–35mm Jaws

15–35mm MSK2 £42.00

MAPRESS STEEL KIT 3
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool

15–35mm MSK3 £42.00

MAPRESS STEEL KIT 4 
Novopress 42 + 54mm Adaptor Kit
to suit above pressing tools

42–54mm MSK4 £18.00

MAPRESS STEEL KIT 5
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 15–67mm Collars and Adaptors

67–
108mm MSK5 £80.00

MAPRESS STEEL 5C
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool
Inclusive: 15-67mm Jaws and Adaptor

15-67mm MSK5C £80.00

Novopress ACO103/ ACO203

Novopress ACO203

Novopress ACO203XL



t: 01708 383350

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022 7

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

13 – 35mm Novopress Jaws

Mepla ACO203

Novopress Collars 

MAPRESS STEEL KIT 6
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 15-76mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptors

15–76mm MSK6 £98.00

MAPRESS STEEL KIT 6C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool
Inclusive: 15-76mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15–76mm MSK6C £98.00

MAPRESS STEEL KIT 7
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 15–108mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptors

15–108mm MSK7 £118.00

MAPRESS STEEL KIT 7C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool
Inclusive: 15-108mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15-108mm MSK7C £118.00

MAPRESS STEEL KIT 8
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 67–108mm Collars and Adaptors

67–
108mm MSK8 £98.00

MAPRESS STEEL KIT 8C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool
Inclusive: 67-108mm Colalrs and adaptors

67–
108mm MSK8C £98.00

Mepla
MEPLA KIT 1 
Novopress ACO202 / ACO102 / ACO203 Battery Presstool
Inclusive: 16–32mm Jaws, Deburrer and Cutter

16–32mm MEPK1B £42.00

MEPLA KIT 2
Novopress ACO202 / ACO102 / ACO203 Battery Presstool
Inclusive: 16–50mm Jaws, Deburrer and Cutter

16–50mm MEPK2B £60.00

MEPLA KIT 3
63mm Jaw Kit, Cutter and Deburrer

63mm  
Jaw Kit J63 £20.00

MEPLA KIT 4
75mm Jaw Kit, Cutter and Deburrer

75mm 
Jaw Kit J75 £22.00

Sprinkler System
MAPRESS SPRINKLER KIT 1	
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 15–28mm Jaws

15–28mm £42.00

MAPRESS SPRINKLER KIT 2
Novopress 35mm HP Collar and Adaptor 
To suit ECO301 Presstool

35mm £31.00

MAPRESS SPRINKLER KIT 3	
Novopress 42–54mm Collars and Adaptor 
To suit ECO301 Presstool

42–54mm £18.00

MAPRESS SPRINKLER KIT 4
Novopress 76mm Collar and Adaptor 
To suit ECO301 Presstool

76mm £20.50

MAPRESS SPRINKLER KIT 5	
Novopress 88.9mm Collar and Adaptor
To suit ECO301 Presstool

88.9mm £20.50

MAPRESS SPRINKLER KIT 6	
HCPS Supersize Presstool
Inclusive: 76–108mm Collars and Adaptors

76-
108mm £115.00



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

8

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Novopress ACO103

Xpress Copper Hire code

YORKSHIRE XPRESS COPPER KIT 1
Novopress ACO102/3 Battery Presstool
Inclusive: 15-35mm Jaws

15–35mm YCK1

YORKSHIRE XPRESS COPPER KIT 2
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool
Inclusive: 15–35mm Jaws

15–35mm YCK2

YORKSHIRE XPRESS COPPER KIT 3
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 15–35mm Jaws

15–35mm YCK3

YORKSHIRE XPRESS COPPER KIT 4
Novopress 42 + 54mm Adaptor Kit 

42–54mm YCK4

YORKSHIRE XPRESS COPPER KIT 5
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 15–67mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptors

15–67mm YCK5

YORKSHIRE XPRESS COPPER KIT 5C
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool
Inclusive: 15-67mm Jaws and Adaptor

15–67mm YCK5C

YORKSHIRE XPRESS COPPER KIT 6
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive 15-76mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptors

15–76mm YCK6

YORKSHIRE XPRESS COPPER KIT 6 C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool
Inclusive 15-76mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15–76mm YCK6C

YORKSHIRE XPRESS COPPER KIT 7	
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 15–108mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptors

15–108mm YCK7

YORKSHIRE XPRESS COPPER KIT 7C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool
Inclusive 15-108mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15–108mm YCK7C

YORKSHIRE XPRESS COPPER KIT 8
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 67–108mm Collars and Adaptors

67–
108mm YCK8

YORKSHIRE XPRESS COPPER KIT 8C 
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool
Inclusive 67-108mm Colalrs and adaptors

67–
108mm YCK8C



t: 01708 383350

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022 9

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Xpress Carbon Steel/Stainless Steel Hire code

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 1
Novopress ACO102/3 Battery Presstool
Inclusive 15-35mm Jaws

15–35mm YSK1

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 2
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool
Inclusive: 15–35mm Jaws

15–35mm YSK2

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 3
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 15–35mm Jaws

15–35mm YSK3

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 4
Novopress 42 + 54mm Adaptor Kit

42–54mm YSK4

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 5
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 15–67mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptors

15–67mm YSK5

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 5C
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool
Inclusive 15-67mm Jaws and Adaptor

15–67mm YSK5C

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 6
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive 15-76mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptors

15–76mm YSK6

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 6C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool
Inclusive 15-76mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15–76mm YSK6C

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 7
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 15–108mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptors

15–108mm YSK7

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 7C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool
Inclusive 15-108mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15–108mm YSK7C

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 8
Novopress ECO301 110V Presstool
Inclusive: 67–108mm Collars and Adaptors

67–
108mm YSK8

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 8C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool
Inclusive 67-108mm Colalrs and adaptors

67–
108mm YSK8C

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 10 
Novopress ACO401 Battery Presstool

ACO401

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 11 
Yorkshire Xpress S323 Sling 139.7mm

139.7mm J139

YORKSHIRE XPRESS STEEL KIT 12
Yorkshire Xpress Sling 168.3mm

168.3mm J168

VSH PowerPress for steel tube
VSH POWERPRESS KIT 1
½-2" incl jaws/collars

½-2" MEGAPRESS

Novopress ACO203

Novopress ACO203

Novopress Power Press Collar 



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

10

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Novopress ACO203

Copper Hire code weekly

SANHA COPPER KIT 1 
Novopress ACO102/3 Battery Presstool
Inclusive 15-35mm Jaws

15–35mm SCK1 £42.00

SANHA COPPER KIT 2
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool
Inclusive: 15–35mm Jaws

15–35mm SCK2 £42.00

SANHA COPPER KIT 3
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 15–35mm Jaws

15–35mm SCK3 £42.00

SANHA COPPER KIT 4
Novopress 42 + 54mm Adaptor Kit
to suit above pressing tools

42–54mm SCK4 £18.00

SANHA COPPER KIT 5
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 15–67mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptors

15–67mm SCK5 £80.00

SANHA COPPER KIT 5C
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool
Inclusive 15-67mm Jaws and Adaptor

15–67mm SCK5C £80.00

SANHA COPPER KIT 6
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive 15-76mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptors

15-76mm SCK6 £98.00

SANHA COPPER KIT 6C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool - inclusive 15-76mm Jaws, 
Collars and Adaptor

15-76mm SCK6C £98.00

SANHA COPPER KIT 7
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 15–108mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptors

15–108mm SCK7 £118.00

SANHA COPPER KIT 7C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool
Inclusive 15-108mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15–108mm SCK7C £118.00

SANHA COPPER KIT 8
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 67–108mm Collars and Adaptors

67–
108mm SCK8 £98.00

SANHA COPPER KIT 8C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool
Inclusive: 67-108mm Colalrs and adaptors

67–
108mm SCK8C £98.00



t: 01708 383350

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022 11

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Novopress ACO203

42 – 54mm Novopress Collar Set 

Novopress TH Profile Jaw

Carbon/Stainless/Bronze Hire code weekly

SANHA CARBON/STAINLESS/ BRONZE KIT 1
Novopress ACO102/3 Battery Presstool
Inclusive 15-35mm Jaws

15–35mm SSK1 £42.00

SANHA STEEL KIT 2
Novopress ACO202 / ACO203 Battery Presstool
Inclusive: 15–35mm Jaws

15–35mm SSK2 £42.00

SANHA STEEL KIT 3
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 15–35mm Jaws

15–35mm SSK3 £42.00

SANHA STEEL KIT 4	
Novopress 42 + 54mm Adaptor Kit
to suit above pressing tools

42–54mm SSK4 £18.00

SANHA STEEL KIT 5	
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 15–67mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptors

15–67mm SSK5 £80.00

SANHA CARBON/ STAINLESS /BRONZE KIT 5C
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool
Inclusive 15-67mm Jaws and Adaptor

15–67mm SSK5C £80.00

SANHA CARBON/STAINLESS/BRONZE KIT 6
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive 15-76mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptors

15-76mm SSK6 £98.00

SANHA CARBON/STAINLESS/ BRONZE KIT 6C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool
Inclusive 15-76mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15-76mm SSK6C £98.00

SANHA STEEL KIT 7 	
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool 
Inclusive: 15–108mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptors

15–108mm SSK7 £118.00

SANHA CARBON/STAINLESS / BRONZE KIT 7C  
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool
Inclusive 15-108mm Jaws, Collars and Adaptor

15–108mm SSK7C £118.00

SANHA STEEL KIT 8	
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool
Inclusive: 67–108mm Collars and Adaptors

67–
108mm SSK8 £98.00

SANHA CARBON/ STAINLESS / BRONZE KIT 8C
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool
Inclusive: 67-108mm Colalrs and adaptors

67–
108mm SSK8C £98.00

Multi Layer (Th–Profile) Sanha 3fit®-Press
MULTILAYER (TH-PROFILE) KIT 16-32MM
Rems Cordless/110v presstool
Inclusive 16-32mm Jaws

16–32mm TH1632 £42.00

MULTILAYER (TH-PROFILE) KIT 16-50MM
Rems Cordless/110v presstool
Inclusive 16-50mm Jaws

16–50mm TH1650 £60.00

MULTILAYER (TH-PROFILE) KIT 16-63MM
Rems Cordless/110v presstool 
Inclusive 16-63mm Jaws

16–63mm TH1663 £80.00



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

12

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Pressgun Picco 

Pressgun 5

XL Booster 

Copper - Profipress Systems Hire code weekly

VIEGA KIT 1
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 15–35mm Press Jaws

15–35mm VCK1 £42.00

VIEGA KIT 2
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 15–54mm Press Jaws

15–54mm VCK2 £60.00

VIEGA KIT 3
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 15–67mm Press Jaws, Press Rings 
and Adaptors

15–67mm VCK3 £80.00

VIEGA KIT 4
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 67–108mm Press Rings and 
Adaptors

67–108mm VCK4 £98.00

VIEGA KIT 5
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 15–108mm Press Jaws, Press Rings 
and Adaptors (excluding 64mm Press RIng)

15–108mm VCK5 £118.00

VIEGA PRESS RING
64mm Press Ring

64mm JV64 £11.00

VIEGA MINI KIT
Viega Battery Pressgun Picco, Inclusive: 15–35mm Press Jaws

15–35mm PICCO £42.00

VIEGA HINGED RING SET FOR MINI KIT
Inclusive: 15–35mm Press Ring Set for Hinged Press Jaws

15–35mm PICCOSWIV £28.50

Steel Sanpress Sytems
VIEGA KIT 1
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 15–35mm Press Jaws

15–35mm VK1 £42.00

VIEGA KIT 2
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 15–54mm Press Jaws

15–54mm VK2 £60.00

VIEGA KIT 3
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 15–67mm Press Jaws, Press Rings 
and Adaptors

15–67mm VK3 £80.00

VIEGA KIT 4
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 67–108mm Press Rings and 
Adaptors

67–108mm VK4 £98.00

VIEGA KIT 5
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 15–108mm Press Jaws, Press Rings 
and Adaptors (excluding 64mm Press RIng)

15–108mm VK5 £118.00

VIEGA PRESS RING
64mm Press Ring

64mm JV64 £11.00

VIEGA MINI KIT
Viega Battery Pressgun Picco, Inclusive: 15–35mm Press Jaws

15–35mm PICCO £42.00

VIEGA HINGED RING SET FOR MINI KIT
Inclusive: 15–35mm Press Ring Set for Hinged Press Jaws

15–35mm PICCOSWIV £28.50

Smartpress
VIEGA SMARTPRESS MINI KIT 
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 16-32mm Jaws

16-32mm VSPK1 £42.00

VIEGA SMARTPRESS KIT 
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 16-40mm Jaws

16-40mm VSPK2 £55.00

VIEGA SMARTPRESS KIT 
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: 16-63mm Jaws

16-63mm VSPK3 £80.00

VIEGA SMARTPRESS 50mm JAW 
50mm Jaw

50mm VSPK4 £14.50

VIEGA SMARTPRESS 63mm JAW 
63mm Jaw

63mm VSPK5 £16.50



t: 01708 383350

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022 13

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Novopress ACO203

Novopress ACO103

Mega press for steel tube
VIEGA MEGAPRESS KIT 
Viega Battery Pressgun, Inclusive: ½"–2" Jaws and Collars

½"–2" MEGAPRESS £80.00

VIEGA MEGAPRESS XL BOOSTER
Inclusive: 2½" Press Ring Adapter

2½" XLBOOSTER £95.00

VIEGA MEGAPRESS XL PRESS RING SET
Inclusive of 3" and 4" collars for use with XL Press Booster

3" AND 
4" XLBOOSTER34 £65.00

VIEGA PRESSGUN 5
Battery Operated Presstool

VP5 £35.00

VIEGA PRESS IN CONNECTOR TOOL KIT VKCON £28.00

Carbon/Stainless Steel/Copper Hire code weekly

M-PRESS  KIT 1  
Novopress ACO102/3 Battery Presstool, Inclusive 15-35mm Jaws

15–35mm MPK1 £42.00

M PRESS KIT 2
Novopress ACO202/3 Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15–35mm Jaws

15–35mm MPK2 £42.00

M PRESS KIT 3
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool, Inclusive: 15–35mm Jaws

15–35mm MPK3 £42.00

M PRESS KIT 4
Novopress 42 + 54mm Adaptor Kit
to suit above pressing tools

42–54mm MPK4 £18.00

M PRESS KIT 5
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool, Inclusive: 15–67mm Jaws, Collars 
and Adaptors

15–67mm MPK5 £80.00

M PRESS KIT 6
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool, Inclusive 67–108mm Collars and 
Adaptors

67–108mm MPK6 £98.00

M PRESS KIT 7
Novopress ECO301 110v Presstool, Inclusive: 15–108mm Jaws, Collars 
and Adaptors

15–108mm MPK7 £118.00

M PRESS KIT 8
Novopress ACO202/3 XL Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 67–108mm 
Collars and Adaptors

67–108mm MPK8 £98.00

Conex Presstooling
CONEX KIT 1
Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-35mm V profile Jaws

15–35mm CK1 £42.00

CONEX KIT 2		
Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-54mm V profile jaws

15–54mm CK2 £60.00

CONEX KIT 4		
V Profile Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 67-108mm Collars and Adaptors

67–108mm CK4 £120.00

CONEX KIT 5		
V Profile Jaws Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15-108mm Jaws, Collars 
and Adaptors

15–108mm CK5 £165.00

CONEX KIT 6		
V Profile Jaws Battery Presstool, Inclusive: 15–67mm Collars and Adaptors

15–67mm CK6 £80.00



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

14

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Zoomlock Presstooling Hire code weekly

ZOOMLOCK PRESSTOOL ¼" – 1⅛" ZOOM  £97.50

ZOOMLOCK PRESSTOOL ¼" – 1⅜" ZOOM138 £120.00

Polysure (Th Profile)
NOVOPRESS PRESSTOOL 15–22mm REMSTH £42.00

Rautitan–Flex (Blue) Sdr7.4 10–Bar System
BATTERY A2/A3 LIGHT TOOL KIT 16–40mm REHAUB1640 £85.00

HYDRAULIC H/G HG2 TOOL KIT 50–63mm REHAUB5063 £110.00

Rautitan – Stabil (Green) Sdr 7.4 10 Bar System
BATTERY A2/A3 LIGHT TOOL KIT 16–40mm REHAUG1640 £85.00

Rautherm – Everloc (Red) Sdr11 6-Bar System
BATTERY A2/A3 LIGHT TOOL KIT 16–40mm REHANA2 £85.00

HYDRAULIC H/G HG2 TOOL KIT 50-110mm REHANG1 £110.00

Multilayer Composite Pipe (U Profile)
WAVIN KIT 1
Novopress ACO102 Presstool Inclusive: 16–40mm Jaws

16–40mm WK1 £42.00

WAVIN KIT 2
Novopress ACO202/3 Presstool Inclusive: 16–50mm Jaws 

16–50mm WK2 £60.00

WAVIN KIT 3
63mm Jaw

63mm WK3 £20.00

WAVIN KIT 4
75mm Collar and adaptor

75mm WK4 £22.00

Callibration kits and Mandrills available - Sale Only Various 
sizes POA

Zoomlock Presstool 

Rehau Connecting Tool 



t: 01708 383350

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022 15

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Uponor Hire code weekly

KLAUKE MINI BATTERY Presstool 16–32mm UP32 MINI £42.00

KLAUKE BATTERY PRESSTOOL 16–32mm UP32 £42.00

KLAUKE BATTERY PRESSTOOL 16–50mm UP75 £60.00

PRESS COLLAR KIT 63mm U63 £20.00

PRESS COLLAR KIT 75mm U75 £22.00

PRESS COLLAR KIT 90mm U90 £23.00

PRESS COLLAR KIT 110mm U110 £24.00

CUTTER & DEBURRING TOOL SET 16–110mm UPDEB £16.50

PIPE BENDING TOOL 110v 16–32mm SWING £42.00

Uponor QE Expansion Tools 
UPEX1 16–32mm UPEX1  £42.00

UPEX2 40–63mm UPEX2  £80.00

Radial Press System
ROTH KIT 1 MINI BATTERY PRESSTOOL
C/W 16-32mm Jaws

16–32mm RK1 £42.00

ROTH KIT 2 BATTERY PRESSTOOL
C/W 16-32 Jaws Adapter, 40,50,63mm Collars 16–63mm RK2 £80.00

Callibration kits and Mandrills available - Sale Only Various 
sizes POA

Uponor Presstool

Q + E Expander 



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

16

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Henco Multi Layer Hire code weekly

MINI HENCO KIT 16-26mm MINIHENCO £42.00

HENCO PRESS KIT 16–32mm HENCOKIT1 £42.00

BATTERY / 110v PRESSTOOL 16–50mm HENCO2 £60.00

BATTERY / 110v PRESSTOOL 16–63mm HENCO £80.00

Pex Al Pex  
(Series F5 ‘U’ Profile / Series F9 ‘Th’ Profile)
PRESS KIT 1 16–32mm REMSTH £42.00

PRESS KIT 2 16–50mm REMSTH £60.00

PRESS COLLAR KIT 63mm J63 £20.00

PRESS COLLAR KIT 75mm J76 £22.00

Press System Accessories  
Stainless Steel (INOX)
REMS CURVO BENDING TOOL 110v 15–28mm CURVO £50.00

REMS CURVO 50 BENDING TOOL 110v 28–42mm CURVO50 £65.00

MANUAL PIPE CUTTER 35S 6–35mm 35S £6.50

MANUAL PIPE CUTTER 65S 6–66mm 65S £8.50

REMS CENTO PIPE CUTTER 110v 22–
108mm CENTO £50.00

GF/AXXAIR PIPE CUTTER 110v 15–108mm RA6 £95.00

REMS DUE CENTO PIPE CUTTER 110v 54–
225mm DUECENTO £60.00

Novopress ACO203

GF/RA Cutter 



t: 01708 383350

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022 17

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Rems Cento 

Rems Curvo 

Press System Accessories Cont.
Carbon steel (CST)

Hire code weekly

REMS CURVO BENDING TOOL 15–28mm CURVO £50.00

REMS CURVO 50 BENDING TOOL 15–42mm CURVO50 £65.00

REMS CENTO PIPE CUTTER 110v 22–108mm CENTO  £50.00

GF/AXXAIR PIPE CUTTER 110v 15–108mm RA6 £95.00

Copper (CU)
REMS CURVO BENDING TOOL 110v 15–28mm CURVO £50.00

REMS CURVO 50 BENDING TOOL 110v 15–42mm CURVO50 £65.00

HILMOR COPPER BENDER 15–42mm HCB  £35.00

RATCHET COPPER BENDER 15–54mm RCB £95.00

RIDGID 152 MANUAL PIPE CUTTER 6–66mm 65S £8.50

RIDGID 153 MANUAL PIPE CUTTER 32–90mm 153C £9.00

RIDGID 154 MANUAL PIPE CUTTER 48–116mm 154C £9.50

REMS CENTO PIPE CUTTER 110v 22–108mm CENTO £50.00

HILMOR SCISSOR BENDER 15–22mm HSBH £12.00

Multilayer
REMS SWING SINGLE HAND BENDER 16–32mm SWING £24.00

REMS CURVO BENDER 110v 16–32mm CURVO2 £50.00

REMS CURVO 50 BENDER 110v 32–50mm CURVO50 £65.00

REMS PYTHON HYDRAULIC BENDER 40–63mm PYTHON £65.00

REMS PYTHON 75mm BENDING SET 75mm £38.00

REMS NANO PIPE CUTTER 110v 14–40 mm NANOC £38.00

REMS CENTO PIPE CUTTER 110v 14–110mm CENTO £50.00

RIDGID 152 MANUAL PIPE CUTTER 6–66mm 152P £8.50

RIDGID 153 MANUAL PIPE CUTTER 32–90mm 153P £9.00

RIDGID 154 MANUAL PIPE CUTTER 48–116mm 154P £9.50

Consumables
DEPTH GAUGES, DEBURRERS/CALIBRATION TOOLS, STRIPPING TOOLS, 
DRY SLIDE, ‘O’ RING LUBRICANT

POA



PIPE FITTING 

EQUIPMENT



t: 01708 383350

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022 19

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Ridgid 300

Ridgid 690

Pipe Threading Machines Hire code weekly

RIDGID 300C THREADING MACHINE
BSPT C/W Pipe Support

½"–2" 300 £42.00

RIDGID 1233 THREADING MACHINE 
 BSPT C/W Die Head and Pipe Support

½"–2" R33 £55.00

RIDGID 1233 THREADING MACHINE
BSPT C/W 2 Die Heads and Pipe Support

½"–3" 12332 £65.00

ADDITIONAL RIDGID DIE HEAD 811A £6.50

REX THREADING MACHINE BSPT
BSPT C/W Pipe Support

½-3" REX3 £65.00

REX THREADING MACHINE 
BSPT C/W Pipe Support

½"–4" REX £98.00

REX THREADING MACHINE 
NPT C/W Pipe Support

½"–3" REX3NPT £98.00

REX THREADING MACHINE
NPT C/W Pipe Support

½"–4" REXC £110.00

MACHINE GUARDS EB £6.50

46 PIPE SUPPORT up to 6” RJ98 £8.50

965/RJ98 PIPE SUPPORT/PIPE ROLLER 4"–12" RJ98 LARGE £8.50

DRIP TRAY 
(for use under machines to protect floors etc)

DT £5.00

NIPPLE CHUCK ½"–1½" NIPP £14.00

141 RECEDER 2½"–4" 141 £70.00

161 RECEDER 4"–6" 161 £90.00

Hand Held Threading Machines
RIDGID 690 110V HAND THREADER ½"–2" HTR £35.00

REMS AMIGO 2 110v ½"–2" HTA £35.00

REMS AMIGO CONDUIT 110V 16–32mm HTAC £35.00

RIDGID 11R MANUAL HAND THREADER ½"–2" R200 £22.00

Pipe Stillsons & Chain Wrenches
14” HEAVY DUTY PS14/PC14 £6.50

18” HEAVY DUTY PS18/PC18 £6.50

24” HEAVY DUTY PS24/PC24 £6.50

36” HEAVY DUTY     PS36/PC36 £7.50

48” HEAVY DUTY       PS48/PC48 £9.00



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

20

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Roll Grooving Equipment Hire code weekly

RIDGID 918 HYDRAULIC ROLL GROOVER 2"–6" RG918 £42.00

RIDGID 918 HYDRAULIC GROOVER 8"–12" RG918812 £42.00

RIDGID 918 GROOVER, POWER DRIVE & PIPE 
SUPPORT

2"– 6" RGPD26 £65.00

RIDGID 918 GROOVER, POWER DRIVE & PIPE 
SUPPORT

8"– 12" RGPD812 £65.00

RIDGID 918 STABILIZER KIT 2½"–12" RG9185 £13.50

RIDGID 916 PORTABLE ROLL GROOVER 1¼"–6" RG916 £42.00

RIDGID 916 PORTABLE ROLL GROOVER 1" RG9161 £42.00

RIDGID 916 PORTABLE ROLL GROOVER 2"– 6" 
COPPER RG916C £42.00

RIDGID 915 PORTABLE ROLL GROOVER 2"– 6" RG915 £42.00

RIDGID 915 PORTABLE ROLL GROOVER 8"–12" RG915812 £42.00

RIDGID 975 COMBO INSITU ROLL GROOVER 1¼"–6" RG975 £42.00

RIDGID 915 INSITU PORTABLE ROLL GROOVER 1¼"– 1½" £42.00

RIDGID HC450 HOLE CUTTER FOR MECHANICAL 
TEES

¼"–4½" 4C450 £62.00

Roll Grooving Equipment
VICTAULIC 272SFS ROLL GROOVING M/C 2"–8" VE272 £92.00

As above supplied with 300c power drive and tristand VE272PD £118.00

VICTAULIC VE416 FSD OGS PIPE 2"–12" VE416 £280.00

VICTAULIC VE416 FSD AGS PIPE 14"–16" VE416AGS £280.00

RX ROLLER SET S/STEEL SCH 10 AND BELOW ¾"– 12" VE272ST £40.00

RX ROLLER SET CARBON SCH 10 AND BELOW ¾"– 12" RG915 £40.00

COPPER ROLLER SET FOR BRITISH STANDARD 
COPPER

2"–8" VE27260 £40.00

AGS ROLLER SET FOR USE ON VE416 FSD 14"–16" VE416AGSR £92.00

RG3600 STRENGTHIN 100 ROLL GROOVER AND 
DRIVE

2"–12" RG3600 £160.00

For thin wall stainless steel pipe joining

975 Combo Insitu Roll Groover 

Ridgid 918

Victaulic VE272



t: 01708 383350

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022 21

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Pressure/Pipe Testing Hire code weekly

3.5 CFM COMPRESSOR 115 psi - C/W HOSE - ½" 
BSP CONNECTION

35CP £27.50

7.5 CFM COMPRESSOR 115 psi - C/W HOSE - ½" 
BSP CONNECTION

75CP £35.00

8 CFM COMPRESSOR 130 psi - C/W HOSE - ½" 
BSP CONNECTION

8CP £38.00

9 CFM COMPRESSOR 110v 32amp - C/W HOSE - 
½" BSP CONNECTION

9CP £42.00

ELECTRIC WATER TEST PUMP MAX. 50 BAR TPE £42.00

PETROL WATER TEST PUMP MAX. 50 BAR TPP £50.00

RIDGID HAND TEST BUCKET MAX. 60 BAR TPH £18.50

HILTA ELECTRIC TEST PUMP TPE £42.00

Drain Testing
DRAIN BUNGS 1"–6" DB £2.00

RUBBER DRAIN TEST BAGS 2"–6" TB £4.00

TEST KIT SALE ITEM ONLY DTKIT POA

Gas Purging
NITROGEN REGULATOR - C/W HOSE - ½" BSP 
CONNECTION

GPK £16.00

NITROGEN CYLINDER 30 LITRE YNIT £6.50

CALIBRATED GAUGES AVAILABLE AS SALE ITEM POA

Hilta Electric Test Pump 

Drain Test Kit 



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

22

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Powered Pipe Cutters Hire code weekly

RIDGID 590L DRY CUT SAW 14" 590L £42.00

RIDGID RS570 RECIPROCATING SAW 110V ½"–6" RDPS £32.00

FEIN RECIPROCATING PIPE SAW COMPLETE  
WITH CLAMP

100–
325mm A5TXE £85.00

RIDGID 258 HYDRAULIC/POWERED PIPE CUTTER 
(Medium and Heavyweight mild steel tube)

2½"–8" 258 £60.00

RIDGID 258XL HYDRAULIC/POWERED PIPE 
CUTTER
(Medium and Heavyweight mild steel tube)

8"–12" 258XL £60.00

REMS DUE CENTO 110v
2"–8"  

STEEL 
PIPE

DUECENTO £60.00

REMS CENTO 110v
2"–4"  

STEEL 
PIPE

CENTO £50.00

REMS Due Cento/Cento Cutting Wheels available as Sale Items for Mild Steel, CU, 
Inox, Cast Iron, Multilayer, Plastic Pipe POA

Manual Pipe Cutters
RIDGID 2A PIPE ROLLER CUTTER ½"–2" 2A £8.50

RIDGID 4S PIPE ROLLER CUTTER 2 ½"–4" 4S £14.50

RIDGID 6S PIPE ROLLER CUTTER 4"–6" 6S £17.00

RIDGID 466 HINGED FOUR WHEEL CUTTERS 4"–6" 466 £42.00

RIDGID 468 HINGED FOUR WHEEL CUTTERS 6"–8" 468S £47.00

RIDGID 472 (868) HINGED FOUR WHEEL CUT-
TERS

8"–12" 868 £50.00

RIDGID 154 COPPER TUBE CUTTER 48–116mm 154 £9.50

RIDGID 156 COPPER TUBE CUTTER 100–
170mm 156 £15.50

RIDGID STUD CUTTER 8mm 5C £14.00

RIDGID STUD CUTTER 10mm 5C £14.00

Orbital Cutters
EXACT 220 CUTTER 1"–8" SCORP £65.00

EXACT 360 CUTTER 8"–14" SCORP2 £90.00

GF CUT AND BEVEL MACHINE RA4 C/W BENCH ½"–4" RA4 £95.00

GF CUT AND BEVEL MACHINE RA6 C/W BENCH 2"–6" RA6 £125.00

AXXAIR CUTTER 4" C/W BENCH  ¼"–4 ½" AXX1 £95.00

AXXAIR CUTTER 6" C/W BENCH ¼"–6" AXX2 £125.00

AXXAIR CUTTER 8" C/W BENCH 2"–8" AXX3 £165.00

Scorp Blades available as Sale Items for Mild Steel, CST, Inox, CU, Cast Iron POA

Ridgid 258 Cutter 

Exact Cutter 



t: 01708 383350

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022 23

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Pipe Bending Hire code weekly

MANUAL HYDRAULIC PIPE BENDER ½"–2" HB £50.00

MANUAL HYDRAULIC PIPE BENDER ½"–3" HB3 £70.00

RIDGID 3813C ELECTRIC 110v BENDER ½"– 3" PBE £115.00

TUBELA ROTARY SCISSOR BENDER CARBON  
STEEL / COPPER

15–54mm ROTSB £125.00

TUBELA RATCHET ASSISTED COPPER BENDER 15–54mm RCB £95.00

HILMOR STAND BENDER 15–35mm HCB35 £30.00

HILMOR STAND BENDER 15–42mm HCB £35.00

HILMOR CONDUIT BENDER 16–25mm CB £20.00

HILMOR SCISSOR BENDER 15–22mm H5BH £12.00

REMS CURVO 110v BENDER 15–28mm CURVO £50.00

REMS CURVO 110v BENDER 15–42mm CURVO50 £65.00

REMS CURVO 50 110v / MULTI–LAYER COMPOSITE 
PIPE

14–50mm £65.00

REMS PYTHON HYDRAULIC / MULTI–LAYER  
COMPOSITE PIPE

40–63mm PYTHON £65.00

Benches/Vices
RIDGID 1400 WORK BENCH C/W CHAIN VICE &  
ENGINEERS VICE

WB1400 £12.50

RIDGID 560 HORSE BENCH 5" HB560 £7.50

RIDGID 460 Tristand Chain vise 6" TRI460 £9.00

WELDING CLAMPS/VICES WV £12.00

ROLLING WORK BENCH C/W CHAIN VICE & ENG VICE RWB £27.50

Pipe Freezers
FREEZE MASTER ELECTRIC 110v 15mm–

42mm PFE £50.00

FREEZE MASTER ELECTRIC 110v 15mm–
60mm PFE60 £66.00

EXPANSION KIT 65mm–
88mm PFEXP £18.00

REMS ESKIMO CO2 KIT ⅛"–2" 
10–60mm PFG £44.00

CO2 GAS POA

3813C Electric 110v Bender 

Rolling Workbench 

Freezemaster Electric Pipe Freezer 



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

24

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Rems Due Cento 

Copper Tools Hire code weekly

T60 110v T DRILL 15–54mm TDRILL £120.00

MANUAL T DRILL FOR COPPER 15–42mm TEX £42.00

ND–54 TUBE END NOTCHER (ACCESSORY TO DRILL) TNOTCH £37.00

Cast Iron Tools
RECORD 45 CUTTER UP TO 6" RC6 £36.00

RECORD 45 CUTTER UP TO 12" RC12 £40.00

RIDGID 246 SNAP CUTTER UP TO 6" 246 £38.00

REMS CENTO CAST IRON CUTTER 110v 2–4"  CENTO £50.00

REMS DUE CENTO CAST IRON CUTTER 110v 2–8" DUECENTO £60.00

EXACT 220 CUTTER 1"–8" SCORP £65.00

EXACT 360 CUTTER 8"–14" SCORP2 £90.00

Cast Iron Cutting Wheels /Blades for the above tools, sold separately POA

REHNMANS PULLING TOOL 4" PP4 £35.00

REHNMANS PULLING TOOL 6" PP6 £40.00

REHNMANS PULLING TOOL 8" PP8 £55.00

REHNMANS PULLING TOOL 10" PP10 £65.00

REHNMANS PULLING TOOL 12" PP12 £85.00

RIDGID 228 PIPE ASSEMBLY TOOL 2"–8" 228 £40.00



FUSION  

WELDING



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

26

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

HDPE & HDPE Silent 20 Hire code weekly

BUTT WELDING MACHINE (Universal) 40–200mm GBUTT £135.00

REMS BUTT WELDER SSM160 40-160mm SSM160 £135.00

REMS BUTT WELDER SSM315 90–315mm SSM315 £255.00

BUTT WELDING HAND HELD MACHINE (Hot Plate) 40–75mm HHHP £40.00

AW315 ELECTROFUSION MACHINE 40–315mm AW315 £68.00

PIPE SCRAPERS AND BEVELLERS AVAILABLE AS 
SALE

POA

*Cutting Blades for Silent db20 sold separately

Fuze HDPE
REMS BUTT WELDER SSM160 40-160mm SSM160 £135.00 

REMS BUTT WELDER SSM315 90-315mm SSM315 £255.00

BUTT WELDING HAND HELD MACHINE (Hot Plate) 40-75mm HHHP £40.00

AW315 ELECTROFUSION MACHINE (HDPE) 40-315mm AW315 £68.00

ELECTROFUSION MACHINE PE80/PE100 40v 20-630mm ELEC £68.00

PIPE SCRAPERS AND BEVELLERS AVAILABLE AS 
SALE

POA

Enfusion
ENFUSION MACHINE (Comes with Link Cable for 
multiple jointing) 

38- 152mm VELEC £68.00

ENFUSION CLAMP SET (2 x 38, 2 x 51, 2 x 76, 2 x 102, 
2 x 152)

38- 152mm WV £15.00

ADDITIONAL LINK LEAD ADDVLINK £5.00

PIPE SCRAPER (Sale) POA

AW315 HDPE Electrofusion Machine 

Enfusion Handheld Machine 



t: 01708 383350

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022 27

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Socket Fusion Hire code weekly

BENCH MACHINE PACK
Also includes 1400w Hand–held machine

50–
125mm AQBM125 £157.00

1400w HAND–HELD MACHINE 40–
125mm AQHH125 £57.00

800w HAND–HELD MACHINE 20–63mm AQHH63 £42.00

JIG KIT FOR INSITU SOCKET FUSION 20–
125mm AQJIG £127.00

AQUATHERM ELECTROFUSION MACHINE 20–
160mm AQELEC  £68.00

AQUATHERM ELECTROFUSION MACHINE 20–
250mm AQELEC2  £85.00

SADDLE BUSHES (EACH) VARIOUS SIZES        £14.50

DRILL/BORER £12.50

G.F Piping Systems
INSTAFLEX ELECTROFUSION MACHINE 16–225mm GFELEC £85.00

MDPE ELECTROFUSION MACHINE 40v 20-
630mm ELEC £68.00

4mm ADAPTER PINS PIN4 £3.50

*Generators for fusion machines available on Page 49

Electrofusion Machines MDPE PE80/PE100
40v ELECTROFUSION MACHINE 110 Volt 20-

630mm ELEC  £68.00

BARCODE READER BARC  £26.00

GRIFFON LIGHTWEIGHT ELECTROFUSION MACHINE 40–
160mm ELECMINI  £68.00

80Volt ELECTROFUSION MACHINE 110volt supplied 
with PAIRED GENERATOR

20-
800mm

ELEC2 + 
80VGEN  £150.00

4mm ADAPTER PINS PIN4  £3.50

*Generators for fusion machines available on Page 49

Electrofusion Machine Drainage HDPE
AW315 ELECTROFUSION MACHINE 40–315 AW315 £68.00

AQUAFUSE ELECTROFUSION MACHINE 40–315 AQELEC  £68.00

Hand Held Socket Fusion Machine 

MDPE 40v Electrofusion Machine 

Griffon Lightweight Fusion Machine 



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

28

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

ACCESSORIES 
Cutting/Preparation

Hire code weekly

RIDGID MANUAL PIPE CUTTER (152) 
(Cutting Wheel for Plastic) 

6–66mm 152P £8.50

RIDGID MANUAL PIPE CUTTER (153) 
(Cutting Wheel for Plastic) 

32–90mm 153P £9.00

RIDGID MANUAL PIPE CUTTER (154) 
(Cutting Wheel for Plastic) 

48–116mm 154P £9.50

REMS CENTO 110v PIPE CUTTER (For SDR11) 10–110mm CENTO £50.00

REMS DUE CENTO PIPE CUTTER (For SDR11) 40–225mm DUECENTO £60.00

Rems Cento/Due Cento Cutting Wheels sold separately POA

MDPE/HDPE CHAMFER TOOL 40–250mm CHAMF £12.50 
HIRE

MDPE/HDPE CHAMFER TOOL 40–250mm CHAMFS £145.00 
SALE

UNIPREP 1 ROTARY SCRAPING TOOL 90–400mm UNIPREP1  £50.00

UNIPREP 2 ROTARY SCRAPING TOOL 125–500mm UNIPREP2  £67.00

UNIPREP 4 ROTARY SCRAPING TOOL 63–250mm UNIPREP4  £40.00

Stripping Tool Barrier Pipe
PROTECTOR LINE KIT 63–110mm PROTST63  £50.00

PROTECTOR LINE KIT 125–180mm PROTST125  £52.00

BARRIER REMOVAL STRIPPING TOOL SDR11 225mm PROTST2251  £67.00

BARRIER REMOVAL STRIPPING TOOL SDR17 225mm PROTST225  £67.00

Fusion Clamps
TOP LOADING PILLAR CLAMP 63–250mm FC2  £15.00

SADDLE BRANCH SERVICE KIT 16–32mm  £25.00

MAINS RESTRAINING CLAMP SET (Plastic Shells) 63–180mm FC1  £35.00

STRAIGHT WEBBING STRAP CLAMP 63–250mm FC1  £27.00

ANGLE MAKER WEBBING STRAP CLAMP 63–250mm FC1  £27.00

ANGLE MAKER WEBBING STRAP CLAMP 125–500mm FC1  £27.00

STRAIGHT CLAMP 63–180mm FCS £27.00

ANGLE MAKER CLAMP 16–63mm FC1663 £27.00

ANGLE CLAMP 63–180mm FCA £27.00

ENFUSION CLAMP SET 38–152mm VULCLAMP £15.00

Squeeze Off Tools
MANUAL TOOL 20–63mm SQT1  £16.00

HYDRAULIC TOOL 63–108mm SQT  £42.00

Generators
TIN 12 TO SUIT FUSION M/C GEN5  £62.00

HAND PIPE SCRAPER (Sale) POA

Rems Cento Cutter 

Pipe Scrapping Tool 

Fusion Clamps 



WELDING



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

30

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Welders
(All sets supplied with 2 x 15m Welding Leads. 415 Welders supplied with 
415v 32amp 5 Pin Plugs)

Hire code weekly

200amp MULTI VOLTAGE (110v/240v/415v) MILLER  
DC INVERTER

AC200 £65.00

270amp D.C. INVERTER 415v 32amp AC270 £70.00

400amp D.C. INVERTER 415v 32amp AC400 £70.00

INVERTER REMOTE CONTROL RC £12.00

415v TIG SET 415TIG £90.00

110v/240v TIG SET TIG £65.00

Welder Generators
(All sets supplied with 2 x 15m Welding Leads)

PETROL MOSA DC 150amp Hand Carry DN150 £72.00

PETROL MOSA DC 200amp PET £85.00

DIESEL MOSA DC 200amp DW200 £87.00

DIESEL MOSA DC 250amp DW250 £97.00

DIESEL MOSA DC 300amp DW300 £110.00

DIESEL MOSA DC 350amp DW350 £120.00

REMOTE CONTROL RC £13.00

Welder Accessories
15m WELDING LEADS DW2A £7.50

415v 5–PIN EXT LEADS EXT415 £10.50

WELDING SCREEN 2m X 2m WS £10.00

ELEPHANT TENT WELDING SHELTER ET £28.00

PIPE ROLLER STANDS UP TO 10" RJ9810 £10.00

ADJUSTABLE PIPE STAND UP TO 16" RJ98LARGEV £38.00

FUME EXTRACTOR C/W 5M FLEXI DUCT FVMR £34.00

FUME ELIMINATOR FILTRATION EXTRACT FUMEFT £44.00

LINCOLN MOBIFLEX FILTRATION FUME 
EXTRACTOR / 735 CFM AIRFLOW

FUMEMOB £82.00

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS, CO2 WATER, DRY POWDER FIRE £8.00

ROD QUIVER RQ £9.00

WELDING CLAMP WV £12.00

BARREL PUMP BP £3.50

JERRY CAN JERRY £3.00

205L DIESEL DRUM & 20L DISPOSABLE 
CONTAINERS

DIESEL POA

BARREL BUND BUND £12.50

Lincoln V270 Inverter Welder 

Diesel Mosa DC350 Welder Generator 

Lincoln Mobiflex Fume Extractor 



t: 01708 383350

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022 31

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Propane Equipment Hire code weekly

PROPANE TORCH KIT & CYLINDER PTR £10.00

PROPANE TORCH PTO £7.50

LEAD MELTING POT LADLE & FURNACE LAD £38.00

OXY/PROPANE CUTTING & HEATING KIT PCW £38.00

Oxy/Acetylene Equipment
LEAD BURNING KIT £35.00

CUT & WELD KIT GCW £38.00

OXY/PROPANE CUTTING & HEATING KIT PCW £38.00

PORTA PACK CYLINDER TROLLEY CYLINDER SIZE 
X + M

BT £6.50

MID SIZE CYLINDER TROLLEY CYLINDER SIZE Y + J BT1 £6.50

FULL SIZE CYLINDER TROLLEY CYLINDER SIZE W 
+ F

BT2 £6.50

Cylinder Hire
OXYGEN 10ltr X100X £7.50

OXYGEN 30ltr X370X £7.50

ACETYLENE 10ltr X10AC £7.50

ACETYLENE 30ltr X37AC £7.50

PURE ARGON 30ltr YARG £7.50

NITROGEN 30ltr YNIT £7.50

CO2 VAPOUR 10ltr PPCO2 £5.50

CO2 LIQUID FREEZE 10ltr PPCO2F £5.50

PROPANE 4.7kg BOT £5.50

PROPANE 19kg PROPD £7.50

Cut & Weld Kit 

Gas Cylinder



ACCESS  

EQUIPMENT

Non-Mechanical



t: 01708 383350

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022 33

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Mobile Towers
(All available with 500mm & 250mm Rung Centres in 3T and AGR)
(All available in the following base sizes: 1450x2.5m 1450x1.8m 850x2.5m 850x1.8m)

hire code weekly

PLATFORM HEIGHT 1.7m WORKING HEIGHT 3.7m OVERALL HEIGHT 2.530m £27.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 2.2m WORKING HEIGHT 4.2m OVERALL HEIGHT 3.030m £27.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 2.7m WORKING HEIGHT 4.7m OVERALL HEIGHT 3.680m £30.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 3.2m WORKING HEIGHT 5.2m OVERALL HEIGHT 4.180m £32.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 3.7m WORKING HEIGHT 5.7m OVERALL HEIGHT 4.530m £38.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 4.2m WORKING HEIGHT 6.2m OVERALL HEIGHT 5.030m £45.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 5.2m WORKING HEIGHT 7.2m OVERALL HEIGHT 6.180m £62.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 6.2m WORKING HEIGHT 8.2m OVERALL HEIGHT 7.030m £75.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 6.7m WORKING HEIGHT 8.7m OVERALL HEIGHT 7.680m £80.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 7.2m WORKING HEIGHT 9.2m OVERALL HEIGHT 8.180m £85.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 7.7m WORKING HEIGHT 9.7m OVERALL HEIGHT 8.530m £90.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 8.2m WORKING HEIGHT 10.2m OVERALL HEIGHT 9.030m £95.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 8.7m WORKING HEIGHT 10.7m OVERALL HEIGHT 9.680m £100.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 9.2m WORKING HEIGHT 11.2m OVERALL HEIGHT 10.180m £110.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 9.7m WORKING HEIGHT 11.7m OVERALL HEIGHT 10.530m £120.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 10.2m WORKING HEIGHT 12.2m OVERALL HEIGHT 11.030m £125.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 10.7m WORKING HEIGHT 12.7m OVERALL HEIGHT 11.680m £140.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 11.2m WORKING HEIGHT 13.2m OVERALL HEIGHT 12.180m £150.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 11.7m WORKING HEIGHT 13.7m OVERALL HEIGHT 12.530m £160.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 12.2m WORKING HEIGHT 14.2m OVERALL HEIGHT 13.030m £175.00

Cantilever Towers
VARIOUS SIZES AVAILABLE POA

Stairdeck–Stairway Tower
(Base Size 700X1500mm)

PLATFORM HEIGHT 2.8m STAIR28 £65.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 4.3m STAIR43 £85.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 5.8m STAIR58 £85.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 7.3m STAIR73 £85.00

BoSS SOLO700

BoSS SOLO700 2.2m 0.7 (W) x 1.3m (L) PLATFORM 
HEIGHT

2.2m SOLO22 £45.00

BoSS SOLO700 3.2m 0.7m (W) x 1.3m (L) PLATFORM 
HEIGHT

3.2m SOLO32 £55.00

BoSS SOLO700 4.2m 0.7m (W) x 1.3m (L) PLATFORM 
HEIGHT

4.2m SOLO42 £65.00



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

34

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Dealing Desk Towers
(Allows Access over desks, Machinery etc.)

hire code weekly

PLATFORM HEIGHT 2.2m 850mm WIDE X 3.6m LONG DFALING £52.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 2.2m 850mm WIDE X 2.5m LONG DFALING25 £45.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 2.2m 850mm WIDE X 1.8m LONG DFALING18 £45.00

Monkey Tower Mini
(Desk surfer)

WORKING HEIGHT UPTO 3.9m MONKEYT £90.00

Foldeasy Tower
PLATFORM HEIGHT 1.5m 0.8m X 1.8m FE3NW £25.00

PLATFORM HEIGHT 2.2m 0.8m X 1.8m FE4NW £25.00

Monkey Tower Mini

Podium Step 

Podium Steps (Standard Or PAS 250 Compliant)

PD500 PODIUM 
STEP

0.5m PD500 £16.00

PD5 PODIUM STEP 0.9m PD5 £16.00

MK1 PODIUM STEP 1.165m PDPAS £18.00

MK2 PODIUM STEP 1.5m PD2PAS £20.00

MK3 PODIUM STEP 1.8m PD3PAS £22.00

Adjusta Pod 
PLATFORM HEIGHT 250-750mm WORKING HEIGHT 2.25-2.75m DELTA £18.00

Low Level Mobile Ladder Access Tower
PLATFORM HEIGHT 750mm WORKING HEIGHT 2.75m LL1 £28.00

Telemaster Adjustable Platform Steps
4–7 TREAD 1.05–1.83m PLATFORM ADJUSTABLE TELE47 £24.00

7–9 TREAD 1.31–2.35m PLATFORM ADJUSTABLE TELE79 £28.00

Builders Steps
CLASS 1 ALUMINIUM 8 tread OPEN HEIGHT 1.95m ST8 £6.50

CLASS 1 ALUMINIUM 10 tread OPEN HEIGHT 2.44m ST10 £8.00

CLASS 1 ALUMINIUM 12 tread OPEN HEIGHT 2.93m ST12 £10.00

CLASS 1 
FIBREGLASS

6 tread OPEN HEIGHT 1.65m ST6F £11.50

CLASS 1 
FIBREGLASS

8 tread OPEN HEIGHT 2.20m ST8F £12.80

CLASS 1 
FIBREGLASS

10 tread OPEN HEIGHT 2.74m ST10F £14.00



t: 01708 383350

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022 35

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Platform Steps
(Complete with two handrails)

hire code weekly

3 TREAD 
FIBREGLASS

0.86m PLATFORM FPS3 £16.00

4 TREAD 
FIBREGLASS

1.12m PLATFORM FPS4 £16.00

5 TREAD 
FIBREGLASS

1.40m PLATFORM FPS5 £16.00

5 TREAD 1.3m PLATFORM MST5 £10.00

6 TREAD 1.56m PLATFORM MST6 £12.00

8 TREAD 2.08m PLATFORM MST8 £14.00

10 TREAD 2.59m PLATFORM MST10 £16.00

Combination Ladder
(Use as extended steps or extension ladder)

2.1m CLOSED HEIGHT Extended Steps max 
3.5m LC23 £16.00

2.7m CLOSED HEIGHT Extended Steps max 
4.2m LC27 £18.00

3m CLOSED HEIGHT Extended Steps max 
4.8m LC3 £19.50

Extension Ladders
2.5m Double EXTENDED HEIGHT 4.3m LD25 £14.00

2.5m Treble EXTENDED HEIGHT 6m LD23 £16.00

3m Double EXTENDED HEIGHT 5.3m LD3 £14.00

3m Treble EXTENDED HEIGHT 7.5m LT3 £20.00

3.5m Double EXTENDED HEIGHT 6.2m LD35 £16.00

3.5m Treble EXTENDED HEIGHT 9m LT35 £26.00

4m Treble EXTENDED HEIGHT 9.75m LT4 £34.00

ROOF LADDER £12.00

Lightweight Staging “Youngman Board"
2.5m LW58 £6.00

3m LW510 £6.00

3.6m LW512 £7.00

4.2m LW514 £8.00

4.8m LW516 £10.00

5.4m LW518 £13.00

6.2 m LW520 £15.00

Guard Rail System per 3m GR5 £10.00

Platform Steps 

Combi Ladder 



ACCESS 

EQUIPMENT 

(Low Level PAV's and Self 

Propelled MEWPS)



t: 01708 383350

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022 37

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Push Around Vertical (PAV) hire code weekly

MODEL MAX PLATFORM MAX WORKING WEIGHT KG

POP UP 1.63m 3.63m 280 40-010-010 £70.00

POP UP PUSH 8 PRO 2.5m 4.5m 370 40-010-020 £95.00

YOUNGMAN X3 2.5m 4.5m 349 40-010-030 £95.00

YOUNGMAN X3X 3.2m 5,2m 390 40-020-010 £110.00

POWER TOWER NANO 2.5m 4.5m 285 40-010-040 £95.00

POWER TOWER POWER 
TOWER

3.1m 5.1m 342 40-020-020 £110.00

GENIE AWP 25 7.56m 9.56m 263 40-020-030 £165.00

PECOLIFT 1.5m 3.5m 180 40-010-050 £75.00

PECOLIFT ADVANCED
Pecolift C/W Side Guards, Custom 
Tool tray

1.5M 3.5M 180 PECOADV £90.00

ECOLIFT 2.2m 4.2m 305 40-010-060 £95.00

ECOLIFT ADVANCED             
EcoLift C/W Side Guards, Custom 
tool tray

2.2m 4.4m 305 ECOADV £110.00

Self Propelled
MODEL MAX PLATFORM MAX WORKING WEIGHT KG LOAD 

CAPACITY KG

POWER TOWER NANO SP 2.5m 4.5m 478 200 40-030-010 £135.00

GENIE GS1330 3.9M 5.9M 885 227 40-030-080 £135.00

GENIE GS1932 5.79m 7.79m 1,498 227 40-030-020 £165.00

GENIE GS2032  6.10m 7.90m 1,825 363 40-030-030 £190.00

GENIE GS2632 7.92m 9.92m 2,002 227 40-030-040 £295.00

GENIE GS2646 7.92m 9.92m 2,447 454 40-030-050 £325.00

GENIE GS3232 9.8M 11.6M 2352 227 40-030-090 £395.00

GENIE GR15 4.47m 6.47m 994 227 40-030-060 £165.00

GENIE GR20 6.02m 8.02m 1,112 159 40-030-070 £195.00

Accessories
FULL BODY C/W RESTRAINT LANYARD 40-040-010 £15.00

POWER TOWER PIPE CARRIER 40-040-020 £12.50

GENIE 1932, 2632, 2646 PIPE CARRIER CRADLE £24.00

PECO/ECO FLYWHEEL COMBINATION LOCK   ECOLOCKC £29.95  
SALE ITEM

PECO/ECO FLYWHEEL PADLOCK      ECOLOCK £14.50  
SALE ITEM

MEWP TAG POA

RANGE OF TOOL TETHERS AVAILABLE FOR PECO 
& ECO ADVANCED PAV'S

POA



LIFTING & 

HANDLING 

EQUIPMENT



t: 01708 383350

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022 39

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Portable Gas Hoist 

Roust-A-Bout 

Genie Lifts Hire code weekly

GL10 3.56m MAX LIFT SWL 159kg 45-010-010 £68.00

SUMNER CONTRACTOR LIFT 24/12–3.7m MAX LIFT 
SWL

180kg 45-010-020 £68.00

SL10 3m MAX LIFT SWL 450kg 45-010-030 £75.00

SL12 3m MAX LIFT SWL 295kg 45-010-040 £75.00

SL15 5m MAX LIFT SWL 360kg 45-010-050 £85.00

SL18 5.4m MAX LIFT SWL 295kg 45-010-060 £85.00

SL20 6m MAX LIFT SWL 363kg 45-010-070 £95.00

SL24 7.3m MAX LIFT SWL 290kg 45-010-080 £98.00

SL25 7.9m MAX LIFT SWL 295kg 45-010-090 £98.00

GENIE FORK EXTENSIONS PER PAIR 
(N.B. Will decrease load capacity)

FORKEXT £12.00

PIPE CRADLES PER PAIR CRADLES £12.00

Portable Telescopic Gas Hoist
GH38 3.8m MAX LIFT SWL 136Kg 45-020-010 £95.00

GH56 5.6m MAX LIFT SWL 113Kg 45-020-020 £98.00

CO2 10ltr vapour cylinder PPCO2 £5.50

Contents for 10ltr CO2 vapour cylinder POA

Roust–A–Bout
R150 4.6m MAX LIFT SWL 680kg 45-030-010 £105.00

R250 7.6m MAX LIFT SWL 680kg 45-020-020 £175.00

EXTENSION TEE & HEAD TEEHEAD £32.00

Sheer Legs (Extendable)
SWL 1 TON 45-040-010 £115.00

Mobile Restraints 
portable Retrival System for Personnel Working below ground

MAN RIDING TRIPOD C/W WINCH & HARNESS 45-050-010 £175.00

MOBILE ROOF ANCHOR SYSTEM MANSAFE £85.00



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

40

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Electric Chain Hoist 

Electric Stair Climber 

Chain Blocks Hire code weekly

½ TON UP TO 6m LIFT 45-060-010 £30.00

½ TON UP TO 30m LIFT 45-060-020 £45.00

1 TON UP TO 6m LIFT 45-060-030 £30.00

1 TON UP TO 30m LIFT 45-060-120 £45.00

2 TON UP TO 10m LIFT 45-060-050 £45.00

¾ / 1½ TON PULL LIFT/LEVER HOIST 45-060-120 £25.00

½ / 1 TON ELECTRIC HOIST UP TO 30m LIFT 110v 
32amp

45-060-080 £95.00

½ / 1 TON ELECTRIC HOIST UP TO 50m LIFT 110v 
32amp

45-060-090 £120.00

2 TON ELECTRIC HOIST UP TO 30m LIFT 110v 32amp 45-060-100 £125.00

Portable Handling
PALLET TRUCKS 2 TON STANDARD 45-070-010 £28.50

PALLET TRUCK EXTENDED FORK 2 TON 45-070-020 £48.00

PALLET TRUCK HIGH LIFT 1 TON 45-070-030 £64.00

FLOOR CRANE 1000 KILO 45-070-040 £54.00

COUNTER BALANCE FLOOR CRANE 500kg 45-070-050 £105.00

GLASSBOY COUNTER BALANCE FLOOR CRANE 
500kg  

45-070-060 £145.00

NYLON MACHINE SKATES (PER 3) 45-070-070 £54.00

PIPE BOGEY PB £12.50

CRICKET PIPE BOGEY PBC £16.50

FLAT BED TROLLEY (VARIOUS SIZES AVAILABLE) 4T £22.00

SACK BARROW SACK £8.50

SKOOT HYDRAULIC SACK BARROW 2 TON (PAIR G 
STRAP)   

45-070-030 £120.00

STAIR CLIMBING SACK BARROW SCSB £12.50

BATTERY POWERED STAIR CLIMBER 330kg 45-070-090 £135.00

BATTERY POWERED STAIR CLIMBER 310kg 45-070-100 £130.00

BATTERY POWERED STAIR CLIMBER 190kg 45-070-110 £125.00

MANHOLE LIFT CRADLE MANCL £95.00

SMALL PLASTERBOARD TROLLEY PBTSM £16.50

LARGE PLASTERBOARD TROLLEY PBTLRG £22.50



t: 01708 383350

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022 41

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Handling & Lifting Accessories Hire code weekly

ROOF MAN ANCHOR 45-080-010 £85.00

FLAT / WEBBED SLINGS (ALL SIZES) VARIOUS £6.00

GIRDER TROLLEY / CLAMP (ADJUSTABLE) 45-080-030 £12.00

D SHACKLES DSHACK £3.50

ROLLING CROW BAR ROLL £12.00

RATCHET CABLE JACKS 16TON 45-080-040 £105.00

CABLE JACKS 3 TON/ 6 TON 45-080-050 
/ 060 £52.00

CABLE ROLLERS CR £6.00

NYLON MACHINE SKATES (PER 3) 45-070-070 £54.00

HYDRAULIC JACKS (5 TON) 45-080-070 £32.00

HYDRAULIC JACKS (10 TON) 45-080-080 £49.00

SAFETY HARNESS FULL BODY
(VARIOUS LANYARD OPTIONS AVAILABLE) 

45-080-090 £15.00

INERTIA REEL 10m/s UP TO 10m REEL £35.00

INERTIA REEL 20m/s UP TO 20m REEL 20 £40.00

Drywall Panel Lifter
DRYWALL PANEL LIFT 		  45-090-90 £55.00

A Frame Gantry
(6’6" to 10’ Adjustable underside of Beam)

A. FRAME (1 & 2 TON CAPACITY) 1.5m BEAM MG1 £95.00

A. FRAME (1 & 2 TON CAPACITY) 2.0m 
BEAM MG2 £110.00

A.FRAME (1 & 2 TON CAPACITY) 3.0m 
BEAM MG3 £125.00

A. FRAME (1 & 2 TON CAPACITY) 4.0m 
BEAM MG4 £140.00

Aluminium Gantry
2000KG ALUMINIUM GANTRY, 6MTR BEAM     2200–

3600mm  45-110-010 £185.00

2500KG ALUMINIUM GANTRY, 5MTR BEAM      2200–
3600mm 45-110-020 £185.00

3000KG ALUMINIUM GANTRY, 3MTR BEAM 1600–
2200mm       45-110-030 £185.00

3000KG ALUMINIUM GANTRY, 4MTR BEAM   2200–
3600mm 45-110-030 £185.00

Winch
TIRFOR WINCH C/W 30m WIRE ROPE 
(800kg OR 1600kg)

45-120-010 £40.00

MINIFOR 110v C/W 50m WIRE ROPE 
(300kg SWL) TR30 (WT 21KG)

45-120-020 £145.00

MINIFOR 110v C/W 50M WIRE ROPE 
(500kg SWL) TR50 (WT 32kg)

45-120-030 £165.00

Machine Skates 

Toe Jack

Minifor 



DRILLING



t: 01708 383350

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022 43

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Hilti Range Hire code weekly

TE2 110v ROTARY HAMMER DRILL SDS Concrete 12mm TE2 £16.00

TE7 110v ROTARY HAMMER DRILL SDS max Concrete 12mm TE7 £20.00

TE4A CORDLESS ROTARY HAMMER DRILL SDS 22v 
Concrete

12mm TE4A £28.00

TE6A CORDLESS ROTARY HAMMER DRILL SDS 36v 
Concrete

16mm TE6A £30.00

SFH22A CORDLESS HAMMER DRILL DRIVER 22v  
Concrete

14mm SFH22 £20.00

TE60ATC 110v BREAKER SDS 40mm Concrete 40mm TE6OATC £65.00

SIW14 14.4V CORDLESS  IMPACT WRENCH 
14.4V - ½" DRIVE

Up to  
10mm 
max

SIW14 £28.00

SIW22 A 22V CORDLESS  IMPACT WRENCH - ½" 
DRIVE

Up to  
10mm 
max

SIW22 £28.00

SID14 14.4V CORDLESS IMPACT DRIVER - ¼" HEX 
DRIVE

Up to  
10mm 
max

SIO14 £18.00

SID 4 A22 22V CORDLESS IMPACT DRIVER - ¼"  
HEX DRIVE

Up to  
10mm 
max

SIO22 £20.00

TEDRS6 DUST REMOVAL SYSTEM TO SUIT TE7 AND 
TE6A 

TEORS £12.50

BX3 FASTENING TOOL BX3 £38.00

DD110 DRY CORE DIAMOND DRILL 16-162mm 2059033 £24.00

VC 40 UM, M CLASS VACUM VC400M £38.00

HILTI PS 50 MULTIDETECTOR  P550 £38.00

SB4–A22 BANDSAW 22v SB4A22 £35.00

 BOSCH - Hammer Drills
GBH 2 SDS HAMMER DRILL CONCRETE 20mm GBH22 £14.00

GBH 3 SDS HAMMER DRILL CONCRETE 28mm GBH3 £18.00

GBH 4 SDS HAMMER DRILL CONCRETE 32mm GBH4 £24.00

GBH 5 SDS MAX COMBI HAMMER CONCRETE 40mm GBH5 £24.00

Rotary Drills
13mm PERCUSSION DRILL COP £14.00

10mm CHUCK ANGLE DRILL AD £16.00

13mm CHUCK ANGLE DRILL AD13 £18.00

ROTARY DRILL AND PEDESTAL STAND CDPS £32.00

Rotabroach
ELEMENT 30mm DIA DEPTH 30mm RD131 £50.00

ELEMENT 40mm DIA DEPTH 40mm RD1312 £60.00

ELEMENT 65mm DIA DEPTH 65mm RD1313 £70.00

Hilti Drill Dust Extractor 

Hilti Impact Driver 

Rotabroach 



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

44

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Dry Diamond Core Drilling Hire code weekly

VAR. SPEED DRILL 8406 13mm CHUCK up to 
152mm 8406 £24.00

HILTI DD110 CORE DRILL 16-162mm 2059033 £45.00

Core Drills
ALL SIZES AVAILABLE (SALE ONLY) POA

Concrete Breaking
LIGHT DUTY BREAKER SDS MAX GBH5 £30.00

MEDIUM DUTY BREAKER 950 950 £34.00

HEAVY DUTY BREAKER BB £42.00

POINTS/CHISELS CH15 POA

Impact Wrench
110v ½" SQ DRIVE 12–32mm IW £20.00

110v ¾" SQ DRIVE 12–36mm IW3 £22.00

110v 1 SQ DRIVE up to 
41mm AF £26.00

IMPACT SOCKETS AVAILABLE (sale only) POA

Cordless Drilling & Fixing 
14/18v 13MM CHUCK COMBI DRILL CD £18.00

18v 10mm CHUCK ANGLE DRILL ADCORD £18.00

18v IMPACT DRIVER IMPACTD £16.00

18v IMPACT WRENCH 1⁄2" SQ DRIVE IWC £18.00

36v CORDLESS HAMMER DRILL SDS PLUS CDH36 £26.00

Medium Duty Breaker 

Impact Wrench 



GRINDING & 

CUTTING



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

46

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Grinding & Cutting Hire code weekly

MINI GRINDER 4" & 4½" AG45 £8.50

18v CORDLESS GRINDER 4½" AG45C £18.00

ANGLE GRINDER 5" AG5 £15.00

ANGLE GRINDER 7" AG7 £15.00

ANGLE GRINDER 9" AG9 £15.00

PETROL SAW 12" PETS £40.00

JIGSAW JIG £16.00

18v CORDLESS JIGSAW JIG18 £24.00

FEIN RECIPROCATING PIPE SAW COMPLETE 
WITH CLAMP

100–325mm A5TXE £85.00

RECIPROCATING SHARK SAW S5 £22.00

18v CORDLESS SHARK SAW SSC £24.00

Makita 2414 CHOP SAW 350mm 2414 £20.00

BAND SAW MA615 MA615 £105.00

HILTI SB4–A22 BANDSAW 22v SB4A22 £35.00

CROSS CUT MITRE SAW CROSSC £48.00

CIRCULAR SAW 270mm CS £20.00

NIBBLER 110v JN1601 CAPACITY 1.6mm NIB1 £25.00

NIBBLER 110v JN3200 CAPACITY 3.2mm NIB2 £30.00

RIDGID 590L DRY CUT SAW 5" CAPACITY 590L £42.00

MAKITA 18v CIRC METAL CUT SAW (136mm 
BLADE) BSS550 £26.00

RIDGID STUD CUTTER M8 OR M10 SC £14.00

HITACHI CORDLESS STUD CUTTER M10 HSC £30.00

ARMORGARD CUTTING STATION 
(does not include chopsaw)

CUTTING £46.00

MAKITA LC1230 12" DRYCUT SAW 355mm LC1230 £40.00

RIDGID RS570 110v RECIPROCATING SAW ½"–6" RDPS £32.00

Blades for the above tools sold seperately POA

RIDGID STRUTSLAYR KIT 41
Complete with pressing drive

41x41mm 
die STRUT41 £65.00

RIDGID STRUTSLAYR KIT 21
Complete with pressing drive

41x21mm 
die STRUT21 £65.00

Angle Grinder 

Dry Cut Chopsaw 



SITE  

SERVICES



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

48

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Site Security & Storage Hire code weekly

SITE BOX 1m x 480 x 480 SB422H £12.00

SITE BOX 1.2m x 600 x 600 PS £12.00

SITE CHEST 1.52m x 860 x 760 PS £16.00

SITE CHEST 1.52m x 1.2 x 800 COSHH £16.00

CHEMICAL STORE COSHH £28.00

All above can be supplied with fitted castors

ARMORGARD BARRO BOX BARROW £12.00

ARMORGARD SITESTATION ACS £49.00

ARMORGARD POWERSTATION APS £29.50

ARMORGARD ROLLING WORK BENCH C/W CHAIN 
VICE & ENG VICE

RWB £27.50

ARMORGUARD CUTTING STATION 
(does not include chopsaw)

CUTTING £46.00

BOTTLE CAGES COLLAPSABLE BCC £18.50

SITE SECURITY FENCING PER PANEL SSF £3.90

PLASTIC PRO BARRIER 2m 2MPRO £6.00

TUFF STORE 4m SECTIONAL CABIN  TUFFSTOR POA

SECTIONAL STEEL SITE HUTS SITE £32.00

MOBILE STORAGE CAGE 1800 x 1200 MBLC POA

MOBILE FITTINGS STORE FSTORE £16.00

DOUBLE FITTINGS STORE DFSTORE £22.00

FITTING STORE FC6 FC6 £20.00

COPPER COFFIN 3m CC £15.00

COPPER COFFIN 6m CC6 £25.00

CUTTING STATION SAW CLAMP SS7C £5.00

Mobile Pipe Racks
1 TON CAPACITY 3m–FOLDING PIPE RACK PRFOLD £26.00

2 TON CAPACITY 3m–2 PIECE COLLAPSABLE PRFOLD2 £26.00

3.2 TON CAPACITY 6m–3 PIECE COLLAPSABLE PRFOLD6 £34.00

Generators
2.7 KVA PETROL GEN25 £40.00

3.4 KVA PETROL GEN35 £48.00

5 KVA PETROL GEN4 £64.00

6 KVA DIESEL GEN6 £77.00

7 KVA DIESEL SUPER SILENCED GEN7 £82.00

10 KVA DIESEL SUPER SILENCED GEN10 £97.00

TIN 12 SPEC BRUSHLESS GENERATOR FOR USE 
WITH ELECTRO FUSION MACHINE

GEN5 £62.00

JERRY CAN JERRY £3.00

205lt DIESEL DRUM DIESEL SALE 
ONLY

20lt DIESEL CONTAINER DIESEL20 SALE 
ONLY

OX BOX 4

Mobile Pipe Rack 



t: 01708 383350

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022 49

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Power and cables 

RM85 Dehumidifier 

Transformers Hire code weekly

3 KVA PORTABLE TWIN 16AMP 110V TF3 £6.50

5 KVA PORTABLE TWIN 16AMP 110V + SINGLE 
32AMP

TF5 £9.50

5 KVA, SINGLE PHASE TF10 £14.00

10 KVA, SINGLE OR THREE PHASE TF10 £20.00

3.5V KVA STEP UP 110V TO 240V 16AMP 
TRANSFORMER

TF35 £16.50

Extension Leads
2.5MM CABLE 14M 110V 16AMP EXT £3.00

4MM CABLE 14M 110V 32AMP EXT32 £4.50

3 PHASE 415V 32AMP 15M EXT415 £10.50

SPIDER BOX 110V 16AMP SP £3.50

Site Lighting
FESTOON LIGHTING PER 25m FES £6.50

FLUORESCENT TASK LIGHT 1.2m ON STAND TASK £6.50

FLUORESCENT LINK LIGHT 600mm ON FLOOR 
STAND

LINK £6.50

ECO LIGHT 110v ECOL £7.50

SUPALITE K9 PORTABLE WORK LIGHT K9WORK £25.00

Pumps & Dehumidifiers
110v 2" SUBMERSIBLE 50 GPM SUB £40.00

110v 1" PUDDLE PUMP / SUBMERSIBLE PUD £40.00

PETROL TRASH PUMP 3" INLET/OUTLET TED80HA £90.00

TRANSFER PUMP 110v ENM40 £40.00

REMS SOLAR PUSH K60 FLUSHING CLOSED 
SYSTEMS
C/W CHANGEOVER VALVE

SOLARP £58.00

RM85 DEHUMIDIFIER 60-100-010 £75.00

Vacuum Cleaners
DRY / WET VAC SINGLE MOTOR 110v 16AMP WET/DRY £32.00

DRY / WET VAC TWIN MOTOR 110v 32AMP WETL £42.00

HILTI VC 40 UM, M CLASS VACUM VC40UM £38.00



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

50

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Multidetector 

Site Survey - Laser Levels hire code weekly

LASERMARK LM800 DUAL GRADE LASER £65.00

HILTI PR3 GREEN BEAM INTERIOR ROTATING LASER  PR3-HVSG £65.00

Miscellaneous
TESTO 417 VANE ANEMOMETER SET 1 WITH 
FUNNELS 

AIRANEM £35.00

HILTI PS 50 MULTIDETECTOR PS50 £38.00

EZiCAT i500 CABLE AND PIPE LOCATOR CAT £40.00

Dust Control
CUTTING STATION C/W DUST EXTRACT SS7X 65.00

HITI TE4 TE4A 28.00

HITLI TE4 DUST EXTRACT TEDRS4A 12.50

HILTI TE6 TE6A 30.00

HILTI TE6 DUST EXTRACT TEDRS 12.50

HILTI TE7 TE7 20.00

MAKITA 18V SDS DRILL with dust extractor DHR242RMJV 28.00

HILTI TE7 DUST EXTRACT TEDRSM 12.50

HILTI VC 40 M CLASS VACUUM VC40-UM 38.00

MAKITA 36V MAKITA BACK PACK VACUUM CLEANER DVC261 40.00



ELECTRICAL CABLE 

CRIMPING & CUTTING



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

52

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Battery Crimping hire code weekly

KLAUKE EK35/4 BATTERY CRIMPING TOOL 6-150mm2 EK35 £65.00

KLAUKE EKM60/22  BATTERY CRIMPING TOOL 6-300mm2 EKM60 £110.00

RIDGID RE60 BATTERY CRIMPING TOOL 10-300mm2 RE60 £110.00

KLAUKE EK135FT BATTERY CRIMPING TOOL 10-630mm2 EK135 £165.00

Manual  Crimping
CEMBRE HT151 HYDRAULIC CRIMPING TOOL 10-240mm2 HT15 £55.00

CEMBRE HT131 HYDRAULIC CRIMPING TOOL 10-400mm2 HT131 £95.00

CEMBRE ECW-H3D HYDRAULIC CRIMPING HEAD 10-630mm2 PO7000 £125.00

CEMBRE PC7000 HYDRAULIC PUMP PO7000 £125.00

Battery Cutting
KLAUKE ESG25 BATTERY CUTTING TOOL 25mm Max ESG25 £60.00

KLAUKE ESG45 BATTERY CUTTING TOOL 45mm Max ESG45 £60.00

CEMBRE B-TC500 BATTERY CUTTING TOOL 50mm Max ESG50 £65.00

KLAUKE ESG105 BATTERY CUTTING TOOL 105mm 
Max ESG105 £115.00

Manual Cutting
KLAUKE HSG 45 HYDRAULIC CUTTING TOOL 45mm Max HSD45 £55.00

CEMBRE HT-TCO51 HYDRAILIC CUTTING TOOL 50mm Max HSD50 £65.00

CEMBRE HT-TCO851 HYDRAILIC CUTTING TOOL 85mm Max HSD85 £85.00

CEMBRE TC120 HYDRAULIC CUTTING HEAD 120mm 
Max TS120 £85.00

EK135 Battery Crimping Tool 

ESG105 Battery Cutting Tool 



t: 01708 383350

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022 53

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

Sales Items PLANT  HIRE
BROUGHTON

established 1969

• MACHINE SPARES
• �PPE –PROTECTIVE FOOTWEAR, HI VIS 

CLOTHING, HARD HATS ETC
• WELDING CONSUMABLES
• ABRASIVE DISCS
• �HAND AND POWER TOOL 

CONSUMABLES
• �SITE SECURITY E.G. SITE BOXES,  

FITTING STORES
• �POWER AND LIGHTING E.G. SITE 

LIGHTS, TRANSFORMERS ETC
• �ACCESS EQUIPMENT E.G. LADDERS, 

PODIUM STEPS ETC

Broughton Plant Hire and Sales stock a 
wide range of consumables, ancillaries and 
PPE for sale.

Please call us to enquire further about our 
wide range of goods available for next day 
delivery.

ONLINE SALES ARE NOW AVAILABLE: 
www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

☎ 01708 383 350



BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022

t: 01708 383350

54

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

HAND ARM NOISE AND VIBRATION GUIDE

NOISE & VIBRATION LEVELS - CHART RELATES TO TRIGGER TIMES & NOT DAILY USAGE

PRODUCT PRODUCT DESCRIPTION NOISE LEVEL VIBRATION HIRE CODE

RIDGID

RIDGID 550 RECIP SAW 86dB(A) 16M/S2 RDPS

RIDGID 690 HAND HELD ELEC THREADER 80dB(A) 2.5M/S2 HTR

RIDGID 300 PIPE THREADER 83dB(A) N/A 300

RIDGID 700 POWER DRIVE 85dB(A) 2.5M/S2 250186

RIDGID 1233 PIPE THREADER 80dB(A) N/A 250195 1233

RIDGID 590L TCT CHOPSAW 100dB(A) N/A 220015 590 L

RIDGID HC450 HOLE CUTTER 92dB(A) N/A 220093 HC450

RIDGID RP340-B PRESSTOOL(VIEGA PRESS GUN 5) 71.5dB(A) 2.5M/S2 255285 VP5

RIDGID RP300-B PRESSTOOL (VIEGA PICCO) 85dB(A) 2.5M/S2 255013 PICCO

RIDGID RE60 MULTI TOOL (CUT, CRIMP, PUNCH) 92dB(A) 2.5M/S2 220225 RE60

REX

REX S80A THREADER 99dB(A)

REX NP80A THREADER

REX N100A THREADER

HILTI

HILTI SFH22-A CORDLESS DRILL 102dB(A) 12M/S2 SFH22

HILTI TE7 HAMMER DRILL 110V 99dB(A) 11M/S2 TE7

HILTI DX3 NAIL GUN 105dB(A) 2.3M/S2 BX3

HILTI SID22A COMBI DRILL 97dB(A) 11M/S2 SID22

HILTI SIW14A IMPACT DRILL (BATT) 83dB(A) 7.5S/M2 SIW14

HILTI TE2 DRILL 110V 97dB(A) 14.5M/S2 TE2

HILTI WSR9DOPE REUP SAW 93dB(A) 18M/S2 55

HILTI TE4-A-DRS COMBI DRILL 99dB(A) 11M/S2 TE4A

HITACHI

HITACHI CL14 CORDLESS STUD CUTTER 85dB(A) 1.5M/S2 220065

HITACHI CL18 CORDLESS STUD CUTTER 85dB(A) 1.5M/S2 220065

MAKITA

MAKITA 2414B CHOPSAW ABRASIVE 109dB(A) 4.0M/S2 220010

MAKITA LC1230 CHOPSAW TCT 115dB(A) 3.0M/S2 220015

MAKITA 8406 DRY DIAMOND CORE DRILL 102dB(A) 3.5M/S2 100005

MAKITA JN3201J NIBBLER 81dB(A) 1.5M/S2 NIB2

MAKITA JN1601 NIBBLER 94dB(A) 7.5S/M2 NIB1

MAKITA TW0350 IMPACT GUN 1/2" 104dB(A) 11.5M/S2

MAKITA 6802BV TEC GUN 80dB(A) 2.5M/S2

MAKITA DA3011 ANGLE DRILL 10MM 92dB(A) 2.5M/S2

MAKITA 6300LR ANGLE DRILL 1/2" 93dB(A) 2.5M/S2

MAKITA JR3050T SHARKSAW 110V 99dB(A) 2.5M/S2

MAKITA DJR186 SHARKSAW BAT 95dB(A) 13M/S2

MAKITA 9557NBR GRINDER 115MM 97dB(A) 7.5S/M2

VIBRATION IN M/S2 MAXIMUM DAILY USAGE TIME IN HOURS (ELV)

BELOW 5HRS LOW 8 HOURS

5 TO 10HRS MEDIUM 2 HOURS

OVER 10HRS HIGH ASSESS RISK

ALL HAND ARM NOISE AND VIBRATION LEVELS WERE CORRECT AT TIME OF PRINT BUT WE RECOMMEND 
THAT YOU ALWAYS CHECK THE MANUFACTURERS INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE USE. 



t: 01708 383350

BROUGHTON PLANT HIRE & SALES HIRE GUIDE 2022 55

www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

HAND ARM NOISE AND VIBRATION GUIDE

PRODUCT PRODUCT DESCRIPTION NOISE LEVEL VIBRATION HIRE CODE

MAKITA GA4530R GRINDER 115MM 96dB(A) 7.5M/S2

MAKITA GA9060 GRINDER 230MM 102dB(A) 6.5M/S2

MAKITA GA9020 GRINDER 230MM 100dB(A) 5.5M/S2

MAKITA GA5030R GRINDER 125MM 96dB(A) 8.5M/S2

MAKITA DGA452 GRINDER 115MM (BATT) 80dB(A) 10.0M/S2

MAKITA DGA463RTJ GRINDER 115MM (BATT) 79dB(A) 6.5M/S2

MAKITA HR2650 COMBINATION HAMMER 26MM 102dB(A) 12.5M/S2

MAKITA DC55502 CORDLESS METAL CUTTER 112dB(A) 3M/S2

MAKITA DTM50 MULTI TOOL Sanding 78dB(A) 2.5M/S2

Cutting 95dB(A) 10.0M/S2

KLAUKE Scraping 94dB(A) 9.5M/S2

KLAUKE ESG 85 BATT SWA CABLE CUT 85MM 70dB(A) 2.5M/S2 220155

KLAUKE ESG 105 BATT SWA CABLE CUT 105MM 70dB(A) 2.5M/S2 220165

KLAUKE MAP 1 PRESSTOOL 70dB(A) 2.5M/S2 255018

KLAUKE UAP2 PRESSTOOL 70dB(A) 2.5M/S2 255016

REMS DUE Cento PIPE CUTTER 98dB(A) 2.5M/S2 Due Cento

REMS CENTO PIPE CUTTER 87dB(A) 2.5M/S2 Cento

REMS AMIGO CONDUIT PIPE THREADER 110V 82dB(A) 2.5M/S2 250180

REMS AMIGO 2 CONDUIT PIPE THREADER 83dB(A) 2.5M/S2

EXACT (SKORP)

EXACT 220-E PIPE CUTTER 15-220MM 97dB(A) 2.5M/S2 220090

EXACT 360-E PIPE CUTTER 75-360MM 105dB(A) 2.5M/S2 220092

EXACT 280-E PIPE CUTTER 104dB(A) 2.9M/S2

ORBITALUM

ORBITALUM GF4 AXIAL PIPE CUTTER 79dB(A) 2.5M/S2 220080

ORBITALUM GF6 AXIAL PIPE CUTTER 79dB(A) 2.5M/S2

MILWAUKEE

MILWAUKEE C12PXP TUBE EXPANDER 72dB(A) 2.5M/S2 255068

NOVOPRESS AC0103 Battery Presstool 75.5dB(A) 2.5M/S2

NOVOPRESS AC0102 BATTERY PRESSTOOL 76.5dB(A) 2.5M/S2 255017

NOVOPRESS ACO202 BATTERY PRESSTOOL 76.5dB(A) 2.5M/S2 222015

NOVOPRESS AC0203 BATTERY PRESSTOOL 78dB(A) 2.5M/S2 222015

NOVOPRESS ACO202XL BATTERY PRESSTOOL (3) 76.5dB(A) 2.5M/S2 255220

NOVOPRESS ECO301 CORDED PRESSTOOL 110V 78dB(A) 2.5M/S2 255010

NOVOPRESS EFP202 CORDED PRESSTOOL 110V 78dB(A) 2.5M/S2 255005

NOVOPRESS ACO401 BATTERY PRESSTOOL 80dB(A) 2.5M/S2 255200

NOVOPRESS HCPS SUPERSIZE PRESSTOOL 78dB(A) N/A 255020

NOVOPRESS AC0203XL 78dB(A) 2.5M/S2

MOSA

MOSA CT230 200 AMP DIESEL WELDER 73dB(A) N/A 340035

MOSA TS300 300 AMP DIESEL WELDER 68dB(A) N/A 340040

MOSA CT350 350AMP DIESEL WELDER 95dB(A) N/A

NEDERMAN

NEDERMAN FUME FILTER 73dB(A) N/A 340200

VICTAULIC

VE272SFS ROLL GROOVER 90dB(A) N/A -

VE416FSD ROLL GROOVER 90dB(A) N/A -



CONDITIONS FOR HIRE AND SALE OF GOODS TO CONSUMERS AND 
BUSINESSES 

 

 
 

 
                           © Hire Association Europe January 2018 

 

1 INTERPRETATION 
1.1 In these conditions the following words have the following 
meanings:  
“Consumer” an individual acting for purposes which are wholly or 
mainly outside that individual’s trade, business, craft or profession; 
“Contract” means a contract which incorporates these conditions and 
made between the Customer and the Supplier for the hire or sale of 
Goods; 
“Customer” means the person, firm, company or other organisation 
hiring Hire Goods or purchasing Sale Goods; 
“Deposit” means any advance payment required by the Supplier in 
relation to the Hire Goods which is to be held as security by the 
Supplier; 
“Digital Content” means data which is produced and supplied in 
digital form; 
“Force Majeure” means any event outside a party’s reasonable 
control including but not limited to acts of God, war, flood, fire, 
labour disputes, strikes, sub-contractors, lock-outs, riots, civil 
commotion, malicious damage, explosion, terrorism, governmental 
actions and any other similar events; 
“Goods” means any machine, article, tool, and/or device together with 
any accessories specified in a Contract which are hired or sold to the 
Customer; 
“Hire Goods” means any G o o d s  which are hired to the Customer; 
“Hire Period” means the period commencing when the Customer 
holds the Hire Goods on hire (including Saturdays Sundays and 
Bank Holidays) and ending upon the happening of any of the following 
events:  
(i) the physical return of the Hire Goods by the Customer into the 
Supplier’s possession; or 
(ii) the physical repossession or collection of Hire Goods by the 
Supplier;  
“Liability” means liability for any and all damages, claims, 
proceedings, actions, awards, expenses, costs and any other losses 
and/or liabilities; 
“Rental” means the Supplier’s charging rate for the hire of the Hire 
Goods which is current from time to time during the Hire Period; 
“Sale Goods” means any Goods which are sold to the Customer; 
“Supplier” means Broughton Plant Hire and Sales at the address 
stated at the end of these terms and will include its employees, 
servants, agents and/or duly authorised representatives; 
“Services” means the services and/or work (if any) to be performed 
by the Supplier for the Customer in conjunction with the hire or sale 
of Goods including any delivery and/or collection service in respect of 
the Goods. 
2 BASIS OF CONTRACT 
2.1 Goods are hired or sold subject to them being available for 
hire or sale to the Customer at the time required by the Customer.  
The Supplier will not be liable for any loss suffered by the Customer 
as a result of the Goods being unavailable for hire or sale where the 
Goods are unavailable due to circumstances beyond the Supplier’s 
control. 
2.2 Where hire of the Hire Goods is to a Customer who is an 
individual, unincorporated entity or a two (2) or three (3) partner 
business, and the hire would be covered by the Consumer Credit Act 
1974, the duration of the Hire Period shall not exceed 3 months, after 
which time the Contract shall be deemed to have automatically 
terminated. Accordingly the hire of any Hire Goods is not covered by 
the Consumer Credit Act 1974. In such circumstances, the Customer 
shall return the Hire Goods to the Supplier on the final day of the 3 
month Hire Period. If the Customer fails to do this then it shall be liable 
for any financial loss which this causes the Supplier. 
2.3 Nothing in this Contract shall exclude or limit any statutory 
rights of the Customer which may not be excluded or limited due to 
the Customer acting as a Consumer.  Where the Customer is acting 
as a Consumer any provision which is marked with an asterisk (*) 
may, subject to determination by the Courts or any applicable 
legislation, have no force or effect and if any provision is under the 
applicable law of the Contract unenforceable in whole or in part or 
shall have no force or effect the Contract shall be deemed not to 
include such provisions but this shall not effect the enforceability of 
the remainder of the Contract. For further information about your 
statutory rights contact your local authority Trading Standards 
Department or Citizens Advice Bureau or if based in the Republic of 
Ireland your local office of the Director of Consumer Affairs or Citizens 
Information Centre. 
3 FAULTY GOODS, DIGITAL CONTENT AND/OR SERVICES 
3.1 Where the Customer deals as a Consumer, the Supplier is 
under a legal duty to supply Goods, Digital Content and Services that 
are in conformity with the contract between the parties. In such 
circumstances, the Customer has legal rights in relation to Goods and 
Digital Content that are, for example, faulty or not as described and 
in relation to Services that are, for example, not carried out with 
reasonable skill and care, or if the materials used to carry out the 
Services are faulty or not as described. 
3.2 Advice about Customers’ legal rights where they deal as a 
Consumer is available from their local Citizens' Advice Bureau or 
Trading Standards office. Nothing in these conditions will affect these 
legal rights. 
 
4 PAYMENT 
4.1 The amount of any Deposit, Rental, monies for Sale Goods 
and/or charges for any Services shall be as quoted to the Customer 
or otherwise as shown in the Supplier’s current price list from time to 

time. Where a Deposit is required for the Hire Goods it must be paid 
in advance of the Customer hiring the Hire Goods. The Supplier may 
also require an initial payment on account of the Rental in advance of 
the Customer hiring the Hire Goods. 
4.2 The Customer shall pay the Deposit ,  Rental, charges for 
any Services, monies for any Sale Goods and/or any other sums 
payable under the Contract to the Supplier at the time and in the 
manner agreed. The Supplier’s prices are, unless otherwise stated, 
exclusive of any applicable VAT for which the Customer shall 
additionally be liable. 
4.3 Payment by the Customer on time under the Contract is an 
essential condition of the Contract. Payment shall not be deemed to 
be made until the Supplier has received either cash or cleared funds 
in respect of the full amount outstanding. 
4.4 *If the Customer fails to make any payment in full on the due 
date the Supplier may charge the Customer interest (both before and 
after judgment/decree) on the amount unpaid at the rate implied 
by law under the Late Payment of Commercial Debts (Interest) Act 
1998 (where applicable) or at the rate of 4% above the base rate from 
time to time of the Supplier’s bank whichever is higher. 
4.5 *The Customer shall pay all sums due to the Supplier under 
this Contract without any set-off, deduction, counterclaim and/or any 
other withholding of monies. 
4.6 The Supplier may set a reasonable credit limit for the 
Customer.  The Supplier reserves the right to terminate or suspend 
the Contract for hire of the Hire Goods and/or the provision of Services 
if allowing it to continue would result in the Customer exceeding its 
credit limit or the credit limit is already exceeded. 
4.7 The Supplier reserves the right to store the Customer’s credit 
card details on its password protected customer account system and 
further reserves the right to use such details against future Rentals 
made by the Customer. 
5 RISK, OWNERSHIP AND INSURANCE 
5.1 Risk in the Goods will pass immediately to the Customer when 
they leave the physical possession or control of the Supplier. 
5.2 Risk in the Hire Goods will not pass back to the Supplier from 
the Customer until the Hire Goods are back in the physical 
possession of the Supplier. This shall apply even if the Supplier has 
agreed to cease charging the Rental. 
5.3 Ownership of the Hire Goods remains at all times with the 
Supplier. The Customer has no right, title or interest in the Hire 
Goods except that they are hired to the Customer. Ownership of any 
Sale Goods remains with the Supplier until all monies payable to the 
Supplier by the Customer for the Sale Goods have been paid in full. 
5.4 Until ownership in the Sale Goods passes to the Customer, the 
Customer shall:- 
5.4.1 hold the Sale Goods on a fiduciary basis as the Supplier's 
bailee; 
5.4.2 maintain the Sale Goods in satisfactory condition; and  
5.4.3 keep the Sale Goods insured against all risks for their full price 
from the time they leave the physical possession or control of the 
Supplier. 
5.5 The Customer must not deal with the ownership or any interest 
in the Hire Goods. This includes but is not limited to selling, assigning, 
mortgaging, pledging, charging, securing, hiring, withholding, exerting 
any right to withhold, disposing of and/or lending.  However the 
Customer may re-hire the Hire Goods to a third party with the prior 
written consent of the Supplier. 
5.6 The Supplier may provide reasonably priced insurance in 
respect of the Hire Goods at an additional cost to the Rental. 
Alternatively the Supplier may require the Customer to insure the Hire 
Goods for such reasonable risks as the Supplier may specify and any 
proceeds of any such insurance shall be paid to the Supplier on 
demand. The Customer must not compromise any claim in respect of 
the Hire Goods and/or any associated insurance without the Supplier’s 
written consent. 
6 DELIVERY, COLLECTION AND SERVICES 
6.1 It is the responsibility of the Customer to collect the Goods 
from the Supplier, and, in the case of Hire Goods, return them to the 
Supplier at the end of the Hire Period.  If the Supplier agrees to 
deliver G ood s  t o  and /or collect the Hire Goods from the Customer 
it will do so at its standard delivery cost and such delivery and/or 
collection will form part of the Services. 
6.2 If the Supplier agrees to collect the Hire Goods from the 
Customer at the end of the Hire Period the Customer must give the 
Supplier reasonable notice which shall include at least three (3) 
working days’ notice from the end of the Hire Period. The Customer 
shall remain responsible and liable for any loss, damage or theft to the 
Hire Goods until the Hire Goods are collected by the Supplier unless 
the Supplier fails to collect the Hire Goods within 5 working days of the 
Customer notifying the Supplier that the Hire Goods are ready for 
collection whereupon the Supplier shall be liable for any loss, damage 
or theft thereafter. 
6.3 Where the Supplier provides Services the persons performing 
the Services are servants of the Customer and once the Customer 
instructs such person they are under the direction and control of the 
Customer. The Customer shall be solely responsible for any 
instruction, guidance and/or advice given by the Customer to any 
such person and for any damage which occurs as a result of such 
persons following the Customer’s instructions, guidance and/or 
advice except to the extent that the persons performing the Services 
are found to be negligent by a court with jurisdiction to make such 

finding pursuant to clause 14.8. 
6.4 The Customer will allow and/or procure sufficient access to 
and from the relevant site and procure sufficient unloading space, 
facilities, equipment and access to utilities for the Supplier’s 
employees, sub- contractors and/or agents to allow them to carry out 
the Services. The Customer will ensure that the site where the 
Services are to be performed is, where necessary, cleared and 
prepared before the Services are due to commence. 
6.5 If any Services are delayed, postponed and/or are cancelled 
due to the Customer failing to comply with its obligations the 
Customer will be liable to pay the Supplier’s additional standard 
charges from time to time for such delay, postponement and/or 
cancellation except where the Customer is acting as a Consumer and 
the delay is due to a Force Majeure event. 
7 CARE OF HIRE GOODS 
7.1 The Customer shall: 
7.1.1 not remove any labels from and/or interfere with the Hire 
Goods, their working mechanisms or any other parts of them and shall 
take reasonable care of the Hire Goods and only use them for their 
proper purpose in a safe and correct manner in accordance with any 
operating and/or safety instructions provided or supplied to the 
Customer; 
7.1.2 notify the Supplier immediately after any breakdown, loss 
and/or damage to the Hire Goods; 
7.1.3 take adequate and proper measures to protect the Hire Goods 
from theft, damage and/or other risks; 
7.1.4 notify the Supplier of any change of its address and upon the 
Supplier’s request provide details of the location of the Hire Goods; 
7.1.5 permit the Supplier at all reasonable times and upon 
reasonable notice to inspect the Hire Goods including procuring 
access to any property where the Hire Goods are situated; 
7.1.6 keep the Hire Goods at all times in its possession and control 
and not to remove the Hire Goods from the country where the 
Customer is located and/or the country where the Supplier is located 
without the prior written consent of the Supplier; 
7.1.7 be responsible for the conduct and cost of any testing, 
examinations and/or checks in relation to the Hire Goods required 
by any legislation, best practice and/or operating instructions except 
to the extent that the Supplier has agreed to provide them as part 
of any Services; 
7.1.8 not do or omit to do anything which the Customer has been 
notified will or may be deemed to invalidate any policy of insurance 
related to the Hire Goods; 
7.1.9 not continue to use Hire Goods where they have been 
damaged and will notify the Supplier immediately if the Hire Goods 
are involved in an accident resulting in damage to the Hire Goods, 
other property and/or injury to any person; and 
7.1.10 where the Hire Goods require fuel, oil and/or electricity 
ensure that the proper type and/or voltage is used and that, where 
appropriate, the Hire Goods are properly installed by a qualified and 
competent person. 
7.1.11 ensure that any employees, agents or contractors that 
operate the Hire Goods are, if applicable, adequately and 
sufficiently qualified and trained to operate the Hire Goods in 
accordance with all current and applicable legislation. 
7.2 The Hire Goods must be returned by the Customer in good 
working order and condition (fair wear and tear excepted) and in a 
clean condition together with all insurance policies, licences, 
registration and other documents relating to the Hire Goods. 
8 BREAKDOWN 
8.1 Allowance may be made in relation to the Rental to the 
Customer for any non-use of the Hire Goods due to breakdown 
caused by the development of an inherent fault and/or fair wear and 
tear on condition that the Customer informs the Supplier as soon as 
practicable of the breakdown and the Supplier is unable to repair or 
replace the Hire Goods within a reasonable time. 
8.2 The Customer shall be responsible for all expenses, loss 
(including loss of Rental) and/or damage suffered by the Supplier 
arising from any breakdown of the Hire Goods due to the Customer’s 
negligence, misdirection and/or misuse of the Hire Goods. 
8.3 The Supplier will at its own cost carry out all routine 
maintenance and repairs to the Hire Goods during the Hire Period and 
all repairs which are required due to fair wear and tear and/or an 
inherent fault in the Hire Goods.  The Customer will be responsible 
for the cost of all repairs necessary to Hire Goods during the Hire 
Period which arise otherwise than as a result of fair wear and tear, an 
inherent fault and/or the negligence of the Supplier while carrying out 
routine maintenance and/or repairs. 
8.4 The Customer must not repair or attempt to repair the Hire 
Goods unless authorised to do so in writing by the Supplier. 
9 LOSS OR DAMAGE TO THE HIRE GOODS 
9.1 If the Hire Goods are returned in damaged, unclean and/or 
defective state except where due to fair wear and tear and/or an 
inherent fault in the Hire Goods, the Customer shall be liable to pay 
the Supplier for the cost of any repair and/or cleaning required to 
return the Hire Goods to a condition fit for re-hire and to pay the 
Rental, in accordance with the provisions of clause 8.3, until such 
repairs and/or cleaning have been completed. 
9.2 In respect of any Hire Goods which are lost, stolen or 
damaged beyond economic repair during the Hire Period the 
Customer will:- 

CONDITIONS FOR HIRE AND SALE OF GOODS TO CONSUMERS AND 
BUSINESSES 

 

 
 

 
                           © Hire Association Europe January 2018 

 

9.2.1 pay to the Supplier the new replacement cost for any Hire 
Goods less than twelve (12) months old from first registration; and/or  
9.2.2 reimburse the Supplier for any loss or costs su ffe red  o r 
incu rred  by the  Supp l ie r for any Hire Goods more than twelve 
(12) months old from first registration, less the amount paid to the 
Supplier under any policy of insurance and/or Deposit in respect of the 
Hire Goods. 
9.3 The Customer shall remain liable to pay the Rental for the Hire 
Goods up to and including the date it notifies the Supplier that the Hire 
Goods have been lost, stolen and/or damaged beyond economic 
repair.  
9.4 In addition to the obligation in clause 9.3 to pay the Rental,  
from the date the Customer notifies the Supplier that the Hire Goods 
have been lost, stolen and/or damaged beyond economic repair until 
the d a t e  t h e  C u s t o m e r  m a ke s  a  p a ym e n t  t o  t h e  
S u p p l i e r  f o r  t h e  r e p l a ce m e n t  o f  t h e  H i r e  G o o d s  i n  
a c co r d a n ce  w i t h  c l a u se  9 . 2  ( “ L o s t  R e n t a l  
P e r i o d ” ) , the Customer shall pay, as a genuine pre-estimate of 
lost rental profit, a sum as liquidated damages being equal to two thirds 
of the Rental that would have applied for such Hire Goods during the 
Lost Rental Period. The Supplier shall use its reasonable commercial 
endeavours to purchase replacements for such Hire Goods as quickly 
as possible once it has received payment from the Customer 
under clause 9.2 above. 
10 STATUTORY CANCELLATION RIGHT FOR CONSUMERS 
10.1 The provisions of this clause 10 only apply to Customers who 
are a Consumer for the purpose of any hire or purchase from the 
Supplier. 
10.2 Subject to clauses 10.4 and 10.5, in the case of all Contracts 
for Sale Goods and those Contracts for Hire Goods where the Hire 
Period does not have a fixed duration, the Customer shall, in 
accordance with its rights under the Consumer Contracts (Information, 
Cancellation and Additional Charges) Regulations 2013, have the right 
to cancel the Contract by writing to the Supplier at the address stated 
at the end of these terms, without incurring any charge or Liability 
within 14 days of the day following the date on which the Goods come 
into the physical possession of the Customer. 
10.3 Where a Customer exercises its right to cancel under clause 
10.1 and has made payments in advance for Goods and/or Services 
that have not been provided to it, then the Supplier will refund these 
amounts to the Customer: 
10.3.1 within 14 days of receipt of the Goods which have been 
returned by the Customer; or 
10.3.2 (if earlier) within 14 days after the day the Customer 
provides evidence that they have returned the Goods; or  
10.3.3 if no Goods have been provided by the Supplier, 14 days 
after the day on which the Supplier is informed of the Customer’s 
decision to cancel the Contract. 
10.4 Where the Customer deals as a Consumer and requests in 
writing that the Supplier begins provision of the Services within the 
cancellation period set out in clause 10.1, then the Customer’s right to 
cancel the Contract without incurring any charge or Liability will expire 
once the Supplier has completed the provision of the Services. If the 
Customer cancels the Contract once the Supplier has begun to 
provide the Services it shall be liable for all costs reasonably incurred 
by the Supplier in providing the Services up to the point the Supplier 
is informed of the Customer’s decision to cancel the Contract. 
10.5 Where the Contract is with a Consumer and: 
10.5.1 is for the supply of accommodation, transport of goods, 
vehicle rental services, catering or services related to leisure activities; 
and 
10.5.2 provides for a specific date or period of performance, 
the Consumer will not have a right to cancel the Contract without 
incurring any charge or Liability to the Supplier. 
10.6 Where a Customer cancels the Contract under this clause 10, 
it shall return any Goods which the Supplier has provided to it at its 
own cost, unless otherwise expressly agreed in writing. 
 
11 TERMINATION BY NOTICE 
11.1 If the Hire Period has a fixed duration, then subject to the 
provisions of clause 12 neither the Customer nor the Supplier shall be 
entitled to terminate the Contract before the expiry of that fixed period 
unless agreed with the other party. 
11.2 If the Hire Period does not have a fixed duration either of the 
Customer or the Supplier is entitled to terminate the Contract upon 
giving to the other party any agreed period of notice. 
11.3 If no period of notice has been agreed or specified the 
Customer may terminate the Hire Period by the physical return of the 
Hire Goods to the Supplier. 
11.4 If no period of notice has been agreed or specified either party 
shall be entitled to terminate the hire of the Hire Goods by giving not 
less than 14 days’ notice to the other. 
11.5 The rights set out in this clause 11 are in addition to any rights 
the Customer may have under clause 10 (and any other legal rights). 

12 DEFAULT 
12.1 If the Customer:- 
12.1.1 fails to make any payment to the Supplier when due 
without just cause; 
12.1.2 breaches the terms of the Contract and, where the breach 
is capable of remedy, has not remedied the breach within 14 days of 
receiving notice requiring the breach to be remedied; 

12.1.3 persistently breaches the terms of the Contract; 
12.1.4 provides incomplete, materially inaccurate or misleading 
facts and/or information in connection with the Contract; 
12.1.5 pledges, charges or creates any form of security over any 
Hire Goods or proposes to compound with its creditors, creates a 
trust deed for its creditors, applies for an interim moratorium in 
respect of claims and/or proceedings, any distress/diligence, 
execution or other legal process is levied on any property of the 
Customer, has a bankruptcy petition/petition for sequestration 
presented against it or the Customer takes or suffers any similar action 
in any jurisdiction; 
12.1.6 being a company, ceases or threatens to cease to carry 
on business, enters into voluntary or compulsory liquidation, has a 
receiver, administrator or administrative receiver or in the Republic 
of Ireland an examiner appointed over all or any of its assets, any 
attachment order/arrestment is made against the Customer, any 
distress/diligence, execution or other legal process is levied on 
any property of the Customer or the Customer takes or suffers any 
similar action in any jurisdiction; 
12.1.7 appears to the Supplier (acting reasonably) due to 
the Customer’s credit rating to be financially incapable of 
meeting its obligations under the Contract; and/or 
12.1.8 appears to the Supplier (acting reasonably) to be about 
to suffer any of the above events; 
then the Supplier shall have the right, without prejudice to any other 
remedies, to exercise any or all of the rights set out in clause 
1 2 . 2 below. 
12.2 If any of the events set out in clause 12 .1  above occurs 
in relation to the Customer then:- 
12.2.1 except where the Customer is acting as a Consumer the 
Supplier may enter, without prior notice, any premises of the 
Customer (or premises of third parties with their consent) where 
Goods owned by the Supplier may be and repossess any Goods; 
12.2.2 the Supplier may withhold the performance of any 
Services and cease any Services in progress under this and/or any 
other Contract with the Customer; 
12.2.3 the Supplier may immediately cancel, terminate and/or 
suspend without Liability to the Customer the Contract and/or any 
other contract with the Customer; and/or 
12.2.4 *all monies owed by the Customer to the Supplier shall 
immediately become due and payable. 
12.3 Any repossession of the Goods shall not affect the 
Supplier’s right to recover from the Customer any monies due 
under the Contract and/or any damages in respect of any breach 
which occurred prior to repossession of the Goods. 
12.4 Upon termination of the Contract the Customer shall 
immediately:- 
12.4.1 return the Goods to the Supplier or, as requested by the 
Supplier, make the Goods available for collection by the Supplier or 
its authorised representatives (the Customer granting or procuring 
for the Supplier or its authorised representative the right to enter 
the site without trespass) ; and 
12.4.2 pay to the Supplier all arrears for Rentals, Charges for 
any Services, monies for any Sale Goods and/or any other sums 
payable under the Contract including, but not limited to, the cost of 
returning the Goods. 
13 LIMITATIONS OF LIABILITY 
13.1 *All warranties, representations, terms, conditions and duties 
implied by law relating to fitness, quality and/or adequacy are 
excluded to the fullest extent permitted by law. 
13.2 *If the Supplier is found to be liable in respect of any loss or 
damage to the Customer’s property the extent of the Supplier’s 
Liability will be limited to the retail cost of replacement of the damaged 
property. 
13.3 Any defective Goods must be returned to the Supplier for 
inspection if requested by the Supplier before the Supplier will have 
any Liability for defective Goods. 
13.4 *The Supplier shall have no Liability to the Customer if, 
without just cause, any monies due in respect of the Goods and/or 
the Services have not been paid in full by the due date for payment. 
13.5 The Supplier shall have no Liability for additional damage, 
loss, liability, claims, costs or expenses caused or contributed to by 
the Customer’s continued use of defective Goods and/or Services 
after a defect has become apparent or suspected or should 
reasonably have become apparent to the Customer. 
13.6 The Customer shall give the Supplier a reasonable 
opportunity to remedy any matter for which the Supplier is liable 
before the Customer incurs any costs and/or expenses in 
remedying the matter itself.  If the Customer does not do so the 
Supplier shall have no Liability to the Customer. 
13.7 *The Supplier shall have no Liability to the Customer to the 
extent that the Customer is covered by any policy of insurance 
arranged as a result of the Contract and the Customer shall ensure 
that the Customer’s insurers waive any and all rights of subrogation 
they may have against the Supplier. 
13.8 The Supplier shall have no Liability to the Customer for any 
of the following losses (whether direct or indirect):- 
13.8.1 *consequential losses; 
13.8.2 economic and/or other similar losses; 
13.8.3 business interruption, loss of business, contracts and/or 
opportunity including loss of profits and/or damage to goodwill; and/or 

13.8.4 special damages and indirect losses however so arising. 
13.9 *The Supplier’s total Liability to the Customer under and/or 
arising in relation to any Contract shall not exceed 5 times the amount 
of the Rental or monies payable for Sale Goods, in addition to 
charges for Services (if any) under that Contract or the sum of £1,000 
(or Euro equivalent) whichever is the higher. To the extent that any 
Liability of the Supplier to the Customer would be met by any 
insurance of the Supplier then the Liability of the Supplier shall be 
extended to the extent that such Liability is met by such insurance. 
13.10 Each of the limitations and/or exclusions in this Contract 
shall be deemed to be repeated and apply as a separate provision 
for each of:- 
13.10.1 Liability for breach of contract; 
13.10.2 *Liability in tort/delict (including negligence); and 
13.10.3 *Liability for breach of statutory and/or common law duty; 
except clause 13.9 above which shall apply once only in respect of 
all the said types of Liability. 
13.11 Nothing in this Contract shall exclude or limit the Liability 
of the Supplier for fraud, death or personal injury due to the 
Supplier’s negligence, nor exclude or limit any other type of 
Liability which it is not permitted to exclude or limit as a matter of 
law. 
14 GENERAL 
14.1 Upon termination of the Contract the provisions of clauses 
4.2, 4.4, 4.5, 7, 8, 9.1, 9.3 and shall continue in full force and effect. 
14.2 Each hire of an item of Hire Goods shall form a distinct 
Contract which shall be separate to any other Contract relating to 
other Hire Goods. 
14.3 The Customer shall be liable for the acts and/or omissions 
of its employees, agents, servants and/or subcontractors as 
though they were its own acts and/or omissions under this Contract. 
14.4 When dealing as a Consumer, if the Customer has any 
questions or complaints it may contact the Supplier by telephoning 
its customer service team on 01708 383350 or by e-mail it at 
hire@mbroughtonltd.co.uk. 
14.5 *The Customer agrees to indemnify and keep indemnified 
the Supplier against any and all losses, lost profits, damages, 
claims, costs (including legal costs on a full indemnity basis), actions 
and any other losses and/or liabilities suffered by the Supplier and 
arising from or due to any breach of contract, any tortious/delictual 
act and/or omission and/or any breach of statutory duty by the 
Customer. 
14.6 *No waiver by the Supplier of any breach of this 
Contract shall be considered as a waiver of any subsequent breach 
of the same provision or any other provision. If any provision is held 
by any competent authority to be unenforceable in whole or in part 
the validity of the other provisions of this Contract and the remainder 
of the affected provision shall be unaffected and shall remain in full 
force and effect.  
14.7 The Supplier shall have no Liability to the Customer for 
any delay and/or non-performance of a Contract to the extent that 
such delay is due to any Force Majeure events.  If the Supplier is 
affected by any such event then time for performance shall be 
extended for a period equal to the period that such event or events 
delayed such performance. 
14.8 All third party rights are excluded and no third parties shall 
have any rights to enforce the Contract by virtue of the Contracts 
(Rights of Third Parties) Act 1999.  This shall not apply to any 
finance company with whom the Supplier has an outstanding 
finance agreement relating to the Hire Goods.  Such finance 
company shall, subject to the Supplier’s consent, have the right to 
enforce this Contract as if they were the Supplier.   
14.9 This Contract is governed by and interpreted in accordance 
with the law of the country where the Supplier is located and 
that country will have exclusive jurisdiction in relation to this 
Contract. 
Broughton Plant Hire and Sales  
Unit 10 Trade City  
Ashton Road  
Romford  
RM3 8UJ  
Tel: 01708 383350 
Fax: 01708 383359 
E-mail: hire@mbroughtonltd.co.uk 



CONDITIONS FOR HIRE AND SALE OF GOODS TO CONSUMERS AND 
BUSINESSES 

 

 
 

 
                           © Hire Association Europe January 2018 

 

9.2.1 pay to the Supplier the new replacement cost for any Hire 
Goods less than twelve (12) months old from first registration; and/or  
9.2.2 reimburse the Supplier for any loss or costs su ffe red  o r 
incu rred  by the  Supp l ie r for any Hire Goods more than twelve 
(12) months old from first registration, less the amount paid to the 
Supplier under any policy of insurance and/or Deposit in respect of the 
Hire Goods. 
9.3 The Customer shall remain liable to pay the Rental for the Hire 
Goods up to and including the date it notifies the Supplier that the Hire 
Goods have been lost, stolen and/or damaged beyond economic 
repair.  
9.4 In addition to the obligation in clause 9.3 to pay the Rental,  
from the date the Customer notifies the Supplier that the Hire Goods 
have been lost, stolen and/or damaged beyond economic repair until 
the d a t e  t h e  C u s t o m e r  m a ke s  a  p a ym e n t  t o  t h e  
S u p p l i e r  f o r  t h e  r e p l a ce m e n t  o f  t h e  H i r e  G o o d s  i n  
a c co r d a n ce  w i t h  c l a u se  9 . 2  ( “ L o s t  R e n t a l  
P e r i o d ” ) , the Customer shall pay, as a genuine pre-estimate of 
lost rental profit, a sum as liquidated damages being equal to two thirds 
of the Rental that would have applied for such Hire Goods during the 
Lost Rental Period. The Supplier shall use its reasonable commercial 
endeavours to purchase replacements for such Hire Goods as quickly 
as possible once it has received payment from the Customer 
under clause 9.2 above. 
10 STATUTORY CANCELLATION RIGHT FOR CONSUMERS 
10.1 The provisions of this clause 10 only apply to Customers who 
are a Consumer for the purpose of any hire or purchase from the 
Supplier. 
10.2 Subject to clauses 10.4 and 10.5, in the case of all Contracts 
for Sale Goods and those Contracts for Hire Goods where the Hire 
Period does not have a fixed duration, the Customer shall, in 
accordance with its rights under the Consumer Contracts (Information, 
Cancellation and Additional Charges) Regulations 2013, have the right 
to cancel the Contract by writing to the Supplier at the address stated 
at the end of these terms, without incurring any charge or Liability 
within 14 days of the day following the date on which the Goods come 
into the physical possession of the Customer. 
10.3 Where a Customer exercises its right to cancel under clause 
10.1 and has made payments in advance for Goods and/or Services 
that have not been provided to it, then the Supplier will refund these 
amounts to the Customer: 
10.3.1 within 14 days of receipt of the Goods which have been 
returned by the Customer; or 
10.3.2 (if earlier) within 14 days after the day the Customer 
provides evidence that they have returned the Goods; or  
10.3.3 if no Goods have been provided by the Supplier, 14 days 
after the day on which the Supplier is informed of the Customer’s 
decision to cancel the Contract. 
10.4 Where the Customer deals as a Consumer and requests in 
writing that the Supplier begins provision of the Services within the 
cancellation period set out in clause 10.1, then the Customer’s right to 
cancel the Contract without incurring any charge or Liability will expire 
once the Supplier has completed the provision of the Services. If the 
Customer cancels the Contract once the Supplier has begun to 
provide the Services it shall be liable for all costs reasonably incurred 
by the Supplier in providing the Services up to the point the Supplier 
is informed of the Customer’s decision to cancel the Contract. 
10.5 Where the Contract is with a Consumer and: 
10.5.1 is for the supply of accommodation, transport of goods, 
vehicle rental services, catering or services related to leisure activities; 
and 
10.5.2 provides for a specific date or period of performance, 
the Consumer will not have a right to cancel the Contract without 
incurring any charge or Liability to the Supplier. 
10.6 Where a Customer cancels the Contract under this clause 10, 
it shall return any Goods which the Supplier has provided to it at its 
own cost, unless otherwise expressly agreed in writing. 
 
11 TERMINATION BY NOTICE 
11.1 If the Hire Period has a fixed duration, then subject to the 
provisions of clause 12 neither the Customer nor the Supplier shall be 
entitled to terminate the Contract before the expiry of that fixed period 
unless agreed with the other party. 
11.2 If the Hire Period does not have a fixed duration either of the 
Customer or the Supplier is entitled to terminate the Contract upon 
giving to the other party any agreed period of notice. 
11.3 If no period of notice has been agreed or specified the 
Customer may terminate the Hire Period by the physical return of the 
Hire Goods to the Supplier. 
11.4 If no period of notice has been agreed or specified either party 
shall be entitled to terminate the hire of the Hire Goods by giving not 
less than 14 days’ notice to the other. 
11.5 The rights set out in this clause 11 are in addition to any rights 
the Customer may have under clause 10 (and any other legal rights). 

12 DEFAULT 
12.1 If the Customer:- 
12.1.1 fails to make any payment to the Supplier when due 
without just cause; 
12.1.2 breaches the terms of the Contract and, where the breach 
is capable of remedy, has not remedied the breach within 14 days of 
receiving notice requiring the breach to be remedied; 

12.1.3 persistently breaches the terms of the Contract; 
12.1.4 provides incomplete, materially inaccurate or misleading 
facts and/or information in connection with the Contract; 
12.1.5 pledges, charges or creates any form of security over any 
Hire Goods or proposes to compound with its creditors, creates a 
trust deed for its creditors, applies for an interim moratorium in 
respect of claims and/or proceedings, any distress/diligence, 
execution or other legal process is levied on any property of the 
Customer, has a bankruptcy petition/petition for sequestration 
presented against it or the Customer takes or suffers any similar action 
in any jurisdiction; 
12.1.6 being a company, ceases or threatens to cease to carry 
on business, enters into voluntary or compulsory liquidation, has a 
receiver, administrator or administrative receiver or in the Republic 
of Ireland an examiner appointed over all or any of its assets, any 
attachment order/arrestment is made against the Customer, any 
distress/diligence, execution or other legal process is levied on 
any property of the Customer or the Customer takes or suffers any 
similar action in any jurisdiction; 
12.1.7 appears to the Supplier (acting reasonably) due to 
the Customer’s credit rating to be financially incapable of 
meeting its obligations under the Contract; and/or 
12.1.8 appears to the Supplier (acting reasonably) to be about 
to suffer any of the above events; 
then the Supplier shall have the right, without prejudice to any other 
remedies, to exercise any or all of the rights set out in clause 
1 2 . 2 below. 
12.2 If any of the events set out in clause 12 .1  above occurs 
in relation to the Customer then:- 
12.2.1 except where the Customer is acting as a Consumer the 
Supplier may enter, without prior notice, any premises of the 
Customer (or premises of third parties with their consent) where 
Goods owned by the Supplier may be and repossess any Goods; 
12.2.2 the Supplier may withhold the performance of any 
Services and cease any Services in progress under this and/or any 
other Contract with the Customer; 
12.2.3 the Supplier may immediately cancel, terminate and/or 
suspend without Liability to the Customer the Contract and/or any 
other contract with the Customer; and/or 
12.2.4 *all monies owed by the Customer to the Supplier shall 
immediately become due and payable. 
12.3 Any repossession of the Goods shall not affect the 
Supplier’s right to recover from the Customer any monies due 
under the Contract and/or any damages in respect of any breach 
which occurred prior to repossession of the Goods. 
12.4 Upon termination of the Contract the Customer shall 
immediately:- 
12.4.1 return the Goods to the Supplier or, as requested by the 
Supplier, make the Goods available for collection by the Supplier or 
its authorised representatives (the Customer granting or procuring 
for the Supplier or its authorised representative the right to enter 
the site without trespass) ; and 
12.4.2 pay to the Supplier all arrears for Rentals, Charges for 
any Services, monies for any Sale Goods and/or any other sums 
payable under the Contract including, but not limited to, the cost of 
returning the Goods. 
13 LIMITATIONS OF LIABILITY 
13.1 *All warranties, representations, terms, conditions and duties 
implied by law relating to fitness, quality and/or adequacy are 
excluded to the fullest extent permitted by law. 
13.2 *If the Supplier is found to be liable in respect of any loss or 
damage to the Customer’s property the extent of the Supplier’s 
Liability will be limited to the retail cost of replacement of the damaged 
property. 
13.3 Any defective Goods must be returned to the Supplier for 
inspection if requested by the Supplier before the Supplier will have 
any Liability for defective Goods. 
13.4 *The Supplier shall have no Liability to the Customer if, 
without just cause, any monies due in respect of the Goods and/or 
the Services have not been paid in full by the due date for payment. 
13.5 The Supplier shall have no Liability for additional damage, 
loss, liability, claims, costs or expenses caused or contributed to by 
the Customer’s continued use of defective Goods and/or Services 
after a defect has become apparent or suspected or should 
reasonably have become apparent to the Customer. 
13.6 The Customer shall give the Supplier a reasonable 
opportunity to remedy any matter for which the Supplier is liable 
before the Customer incurs any costs and/or expenses in 
remedying the matter itself.  If the Customer does not do so the 
Supplier shall have no Liability to the Customer. 
13.7 *The Supplier shall have no Liability to the Customer to the 
extent that the Customer is covered by any policy of insurance 
arranged as a result of the Contract and the Customer shall ensure 
that the Customer’s insurers waive any and all rights of subrogation 
they may have against the Supplier. 
13.8 The Supplier shall have no Liability to the Customer for any 
of the following losses (whether direct or indirect):- 
13.8.1 *consequential losses; 
13.8.2 economic and/or other similar losses; 
13.8.3 business interruption, loss of business, contracts and/or 
opportunity including loss of profits and/or damage to goodwill; and/or 

13.8.4 special damages and indirect losses however so arising. 
13.9 *The Supplier’s total Liability to the Customer under and/or 
arising in relation to any Contract shall not exceed 5 times the amount 
of the Rental or monies payable for Sale Goods, in addition to 
charges for Services (if any) under that Contract or the sum of £1,000 
(or Euro equivalent) whichever is the higher. To the extent that any 
Liability of the Supplier to the Customer would be met by any 
insurance of the Supplier then the Liability of the Supplier shall be 
extended to the extent that such Liability is met by such insurance. 
13.10 Each of the limitations and/or exclusions in this Contract 
shall be deemed to be repeated and apply as a separate provision 
for each of:- 
13.10.1 Liability for breach of contract; 
13.10.2 *Liability in tort/delict (including negligence); and 
13.10.3 *Liability for breach of statutory and/or common law duty; 
except clause 13.9 above which shall apply once only in respect of 
all the said types of Liability. 
13.11 Nothing in this Contract shall exclude or limit the Liability 
of the Supplier for fraud, death or personal injury due to the 
Supplier’s negligence, nor exclude or limit any other type of 
Liability which it is not permitted to exclude or limit as a matter of 
law. 
14 GENERAL 
14.1 Upon termination of the Contract the provisions of clauses 
4.2, 4.4, 4.5, 7, 8, 9.1, 9.3 and shall continue in full force and effect. 
14.2 Each hire of an item of Hire Goods shall form a distinct 
Contract which shall be separate to any other Contract relating to 
other Hire Goods. 
14.3 The Customer shall be liable for the acts and/or omissions 
of its employees, agents, servants and/or subcontractors as 
though they were its own acts and/or omissions under this Contract. 
14.4 When dealing as a Consumer, if the Customer has any 
questions or complaints it may contact the Supplier by telephoning 
its customer service team on 01708 383350 or by e-mail it at 
hire@mbroughtonltd.co.uk. 
14.5 *The Customer agrees to indemnify and keep indemnified 
the Supplier against any and all losses, lost profits, damages, 
claims, costs (including legal costs on a full indemnity basis), actions 
and any other losses and/or liabilities suffered by the Supplier and 
arising from or due to any breach of contract, any tortious/delictual 
act and/or omission and/or any breach of statutory duty by the 
Customer. 
14.6 *No waiver by the Supplier of any breach of this 
Contract shall be considered as a waiver of any subsequent breach 
of the same provision or any other provision. If any provision is held 
by any competent authority to be unenforceable in whole or in part 
the validity of the other provisions of this Contract and the remainder 
of the affected provision shall be unaffected and shall remain in full 
force and effect.  
14.7 The Supplier shall have no Liability to the Customer for 
any delay and/or non-performance of a Contract to the extent that 
such delay is due to any Force Majeure events.  If the Supplier is 
affected by any such event then time for performance shall be 
extended for a period equal to the period that such event or events 
delayed such performance. 
14.8 All third party rights are excluded and no third parties shall 
have any rights to enforce the Contract by virtue of the Contracts 
(Rights of Third Parties) Act 1999.  This shall not apply to any 
finance company with whom the Supplier has an outstanding 
finance agreement relating to the Hire Goods.  Such finance 
company shall, subject to the Supplier’s consent, have the right to 
enforce this Contract as if they were the Supplier.   
14.9 This Contract is governed by and interpreted in accordance 
with the law of the country where the Supplier is located and 
that country will have exclusive jurisdiction in relation to this 
Contract. 
Broughton Plant Hire and Sales  
Unit 10 Trade City  
Ashton Road  
Romford  
RM3 8UJ  
Tel: 01708 383350 
Fax: 01708 383359 
E-mail: hire@mbroughtonltd.co.uk 



A
A frame gantry 41
Acetylene Cylinder 31
Angle Drill 43
Angle Grinder 46
Axxair Cutter 22
Aquatherm socket fusion 27

B
Band-saw 46
Barrel Bund 30
Barrel Pump 30
Barro Box 48
Benches and vices 23
Boss Solo 33
Bottle Cages 48
Builders Steps 34

C
Cable Crimping/Cutting 52
Cable Jacks 41
Cantilever Towers 33
Cast iron tools 24
Cembre Hydraulic Crimping Tool 
52
Chain Blocks 40
Chain Wrenches 19
Chemical Store 48
Chop Saw 46
Combination Ladder 35
Compressor 21
Concrete Breaking 44
Conex Banninger B Press 13
Conex Presstooling 13
Copper Cutters 24
Copper Coffins 48
Copper tools 24
Cordless Angle Grinder 18v 46
Cordless Drilling & Fixing 44
Cordless Shark Saw 46
Core Drills 44
Counter Balance Floor Crane 40
Crimping Tool 52
Cross Cut Mitre Saw 46
Cut & Weld Kit 31
Cutting Station 48
Cutting Tool 52
Cylinder Hire 31

D
D Shackles 41
Dealing Desk Towers 34
Diesel 205L Drum 48
Drain Bungs 21
Drain Testing 21
Drip Tray 19
Dry Cut Saw 14" 22
Dry Diamond Core Drilling 44
Dry Vac 49
Drywall Panel Lifter 41
Due Cento 24

E
Ecolift 37
Ecolift Advanced 37
Electrical Cable Crimping & 
Cutting 52
Electric 110v Bender 23
Electro Fusion Machine 26, 27
Enfusion 26
Exact Cutter 22
Extension Ladder 35
Extension Leads 49

F
Festoon Lighting 49
Filtration Extract 30
Fire Extinguisher 30
Flat Bed Trolley 40
Floor Crane 39
Fluorescent Link Light 49
Fluorescent Task Light 49
Foldeasy Towers 34

Full Size Cylinder Trolley 31
Fume Eliminator 30
Fume Extractor 30
Fusion Accessories 28
Fusion Clamps 28
Fusion Welders 26

G
Gas purging 21
Geberit HDPE/Silent db20 26
Geberit Mapress Carbon Steel/
Stainless Steel 6
Geberit Mapress Copper 6
Geberit Mepla 7
Geberit Sprinkler System 7
Generators 28, 48
Genie GR Series 37
Genie Lift - Pipe Holding Kit 37
Genie Material Lifts 39
Genie Scissor Lifts 37
GF Cut and Bevel Machine 22
G.F Piping Systems 27
Girder Trolley / Clamp 41
Grinding & Cutting 46

H
Hammer Drills 43, 44
Hand held threading machines 19
Handling and lifting accessories 41
Henco Multi Layer 16
Hilmor Conduit Bender 23
Hilmor Scissor Bender 23
Hilmor Stand Bender 23
Hilti Drilling & Accessories 43
Horse Bench 23
Hydraulic Cutting Tool 52
Hydraulic Jacks 41

I
Impact Wrench 44
Inertia Reel 41
Inverter Remote Control 30
Inverter Welder 30

J
Jerry Can 30
Jigsaw 46

L 
Laser Level 50
Lead Burning Kit 31
Lead Melting Pot Ladle & Furnace 
31
Lighting 49
Lightweight Staging 35
Lincoln Mobiflex extractor 30

M
M Press Carbon 13
M Press Stainless Steel 13
M Press Copper 13
Machine Guards 19
Makita 18V Circ Metal Cut Saw 46
Man Riding Tripod 39
Manhole Lift Cradle 40
Manual Pipe Cutters 22
Mid Size Cylinder Trolley 31
Miller DC Inverter 30
Minifor 41
Mobile Fittings Store 48
Mobile Pipe Racks 48
Mobile Storage Cage 48
Mobile Towers 33
Monkey Tower Mini 34

N
Nibbler 46
Nipple Chuck 19
Nitrogen Cylinders 31
Nylon Machine Skates 41

O
Orbital Cutters 22

Oxy/Propane Cutting &Heating 
kit 32
Oxygen Cylinder 31

P
Pallet Trucks 40
Panel Lift 41
Pecolift 37
Pecolift Advanced 37
Pegler Yorkshire Xpress Carbon 
Steel/Stainless Steel 9
Pegler Yorkshire Xpress Copper 8
Petrol Saw 12" 46
Petrol Trash Pump 49
Pipe Assembly Tool 24
Pipe Bending 23
Pipe Bogey 40
Pipe Freezers 23
Pipe Holding Kit Power Tower 37
Pipe Roller Stands RJ98 22
Pipe Stilsons 19
Pipe Support 19
Pipe Threading 19
Pipe Testing 21
Plasma cutters 46
Plasterboard Trolley 40
Platform Steps 35
Podium Steps 35
Points/Chisels 44
Polypipe Terrain FUZE HDPE 26
Polypipe Presstools 14
Pop Up Products 37
Porta Pack Cylinder Trolley 31
Portable Handling 40
Portable telescopic gas hoist 39
Portastore 48
Power Tower Products 37
Powered Pipe Cutters 22
Powerstation 48
Press System Accessories 17
Pressure testing 21
Propane equipment 31
Propane Torch 31
Propane Torch Kit & Cylinder 31
Puddle Pump 49
Pulling Tool 24
Pumps 49
Push Around Vertical 37

R
Ratchet Hand Dies 19
Rautherm Tool Kits 14
Rautitan Tool Kits 14
Receder 19
Reciprocating Shark Saw 46
Record 24
Rehau Presstools 14
Rems Amigo 19
Rems Curvo 110v Bender 17, 23 
Rems Eskimo Freezer 23
Rex Threading Machine 19
Ridgid 258 22
Ridgid 258XL 22
Ridgid 2A Pipe Roller Cutter 22
Ridgid 300c Threading Machine 19
Ridgid 466 Hinged FourWheel 
Cutter 22
Ridgid 4S Pipe Roller Cutter 22
Ridgid 550 reciprocating saw 22
Ridgid 690 19
Ridgid 6S Pipe Roller Cutter 22
Ridgid 868 Hinged FourWheel 
Cutters 22
Ridgid 915 Insitu Portable 20
Ridgid 915/914 Portable 20
Roll grooving 20
Ridgid 916 Portable Roll Groover 20
Ridgid 918 Groover, Power Drive 20
Ridgid 918 Hydraulic Groover 20
Ridgid 918 Stabilizer Kit 20
Ridgid 975 Combo Insitu 20
Ridgid Die Head 19
Ridgid Hand Test Pump 21

Ridgid HC450 Hole Cutter 20
Ridgid RE60 Crimping Tool 52
Ridgid Threading Machine 19
Rifeng PEX AL PEX 16
Rod Quiver 30
Roll Grooving 20
Rolling Crow Bar 41
Rolling Work Bench 23
Rotary Drills 43
Rotary Hammer Drill Cordless 44
Roth Presstools 15
Rotobroach 43
Roustabout 39
Rubber Drain Test Bags 21

S
Sack Barrow 40
Safety Harness 41
Sales Items 3
Sanha Carbon Steel 11
Sanha Copper 10
Sanha Multi Layer 11
Sanha Stainless Steel 11
Scorp Cutter 22
SDS Hammer Drill 43
Sectional Steel Site Huts 48
Self-propelled access 37
Sheer legs 39
Sherpascopic Steps 34
Site Box 48
Site Security 48
Site Security Fencing 48
Site Station 48
Site Storage 48
Slings 41
Snap Cutter 24
Squeeze Off Tool 28
Stair Climbing Sack Barrow 40
Stairway Towers 33
Stud Cutter 46
Submersible Pump 49

T
Tig set 30
Tirfor Winch 41
Transformers 49
Tripod Vice 23
Tubela Ratchet Bender 23
Tubela Rotary Scissor Bender 23
Tuff Store 48

U
Uponor Multi-Layer 15

V
Vacumn cleaners 49
Victaulic 272SFS Roll Grooving 20
Victaulic VE416 FSD 20
Viega Mega Press for Steel Tube 12
Viega Presstools 12

W 
Water Test Pump 21
Wavin 14
Welder Generators 30
Welders 30
Welding Accessories 30
Welding Clamps 30
Welding Leads 30
Welding Screen 30
Welding Shelter 30
Wet Vac 49
Winch 41
Work Benches 23

Y 
Pegler Yorkshire Xpress Carbon/
stainless 9
Pegler Yorkshire Xpress Copper 8
Youngman X3 Series 37

Z 
Zoomlock 14

INDEX



Head Office; 
Southern DepotSouth West 

Depot

Midlands Depot

Nothern Depot

Nothern Depot
Unit 356D 
Dukesway Court
Team Valley
Gateshead
NE11 0BH
t: 01914 060 292

South West Depot 
31-32 Hither Green Ind Estate
Clevedon
Bristol
BS21 6XU
t: 01275 875587

Midlands Depot 
Unit B1
Venture Crescent
Motorway Link Industrial Estate
Alfreton
DE55 7RA
t: 01773 609789 

Southern Depot (Head Office)
Unit 10 Trade City
Ashton Road
Romford
Essex
RM3 8UJ 
t: 01708 383350 



Head Office; London and South East 
Unit 10 Trade City
Ashton Road
Romford
Essex
RM3 8UJ 
t: 01708 383350 

Midlands Depot 
Unit B1
Venture Crescent
Motorway Link Industrial Estate
Alfreton
DE55 7RA
t: 01773 609789 

South West Depot 
31-32 Hither Green Industrial Estate
Clevedon
Bristol
BS21 6XU
t: 01275 875587

Nothern Depot
Unit 356D 
Dukesway Court
Team Valley
Gateshead
NE11 0BH
t: 01914 060 292

e: hire@mbroughtonltd.co.uk
www.broughtonplanthire.co.uk

FOLLOW US


